
A LUMINIUM  SOLUTIONS
FOR INTERIOR SPACE 
CONFIGURATIONS
P R O F I L E S  &  A C C E S S O R I E S
I N T E R I O R  J O I N E R Y



SEED IS A DESIGNER OF ALUMINIUM 
SYSTEMS (PROFILES AND ACCESSORIES), 
INTENDED FOR PROFESSIONALS IN THE 
BUILDING FINISHING SECTOR.
For the past 25 years, SEED has been part of the world of 
interior design, layout, and furnishing, working alongside 
skilled professionals who share their values of quality and 
aesthetics.
As a designer of aluminium systems used in the creation of 
wardrobes, dressing rooms, internal glass partitions, doors, 
modular furniture, and more, SEED places innovation at the 
heart of its development process and offers product ranges 
that are stylish, modular, creative, customisable, and easy to 
implement.
SEED’s product approach is centred on practical use, 
bridging technical design with manufacturing and real-world 
application.

25  years
of expertise in interior 

layout, design, and 
furnishing solutions



INNOVATION AND PRODUCT 
DYNAMISM

Patents, Designs, and 
Registered Models

All our references in 
stock colours

Dispatched within

15
working days

A simple and intuitive 
project configuration tool

Specialist in aluminium 
systems and product ranges



DESIGN  
& ARCHITECTURAL

RANGES & 
SYSTEMS

Profiles and 
accessories for 

the manufacture of 
joinery and interior 

furniture

Page 6

> SWING DOOR 
> SUSPENDED SLIDING  DOOR 40 Kg 
> SUSPENDED SLIDING DOOR 70 Kg

DOOR

> ON SILL V30
> FULL HEIGHT V70

PARTITION

> PARTITION

> SPACE DIVIDER

> FULL-HEIGHT GLAZED PANEL

BALUSTRADE

INTERNAL GLASS 
PARTITION
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> CLOTHES RACK & SHELF
> CLOTHES HANGING AREA

WALK-IN 
WARDROBE

> SLIDING 82–96                                                                                                                                           
> PIVOTING
> SWING CADRALU

WARDROBE

> WALL SHELF  
> BOOKCASE
> DESIGNER FURNITURE

> CLOTHING RACK & DISPLAY STAND  
> PODIUM & ISLAND UNIT  

DISPLAY FURNITURE

FURNITURE 
& SPATIAL DESIGN

LAYOUT 
& WARDROBE

3 WORLDS AND 6 RANGES
TO PERSONALISE YOUR 

PROJECTS

Page 36 Page 64

THE CLASSICS
Standard Profiles

A range of 8 profiles

THE KITS
“Ready-to-assemble” 

solutions

•INTERNAL GLASS PARTITION KITS
•HINGED DOOR KITS
•WARDROBE KITS

• AIRGO KITS
• LEEFT KITS

MODULAR 
FURNITURE





DESIGN  
& ARCHITECTURAL

V30 / GLASS PARTITION ON HALF-WALL	 P 8-11

V70 / FULL-HEIGHT GLASS PARTITION		 P 12-15

SWING DOOR				    P 16-19

SUSPENDED SLIDING DOOR 40 KG        	 P 20-23

SUSPENDED SLIDING DOOR 70 KG	                  P 24-27

AIRGO MODULAR RANGE			   P 28-31

LEEFT MODULAR RANGE			   P 32-35 

RAILING RANGE			                    P 36-39



The aluminium profiles are made of clip-on components, allowing for quick installation of glazing 

or decorative panels with a thickness of 6mm to 8mm. The aluminium profiles can be cut at a right 

angle (90°) or mitre (45°), and assembly is carried out using brackets held in place within the profiles 

by tightening the fixing screws. Spacers ensure precise positioning of the glazing or cladding at the 

back of the profiles.

>V30 / GLASS PARTITION ON HALF-WALL

Internal Glass Partition Solutions
RANGE

Simple Glass
 Partition

Glass Partition 
with Right Angle

Glass Partition
 with Cut Design

Glass Partition
 with cross profiles

Glass Partition on half-wall with
 Suspended Door

Glass Partition on 
half-wall with Swing Door



Shades and finishes

BROWN 
LACQUERED 

POWDER COA-
TING WITH A 

FINE TEXTURE 
2650

BLACK LACQUERED 
POWDER COATING 

WITH A FINE 
TEXTURE 9005

GREY LACQUERED 
POWDER COATING 

WITH A FINE 
TEXTURE 7016

WHITE LACQUERED 
POWDER COATING 

WITH A FINE 
TEXTURE 9003

MULTI-RAL
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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES :
> ��Simplicity to manufacture, assemble, and 

install (straight cuts, clip-on glazing beads, and 
bracket-based assembly).

> ��Breakable finishing profile (U75 reference) for 
simplified and aesthetically pleasing installation 
on half-wall. 

> ��A short, modular range suitable for various 
applications.

> ��Various system components allow for easy 
customisation and enhanced modularity.

30

3

44

25

3

PLAT25 - FLAT PROFILE 25X3 MM WITH ADHESIVE
PLAT30 - FLAT PROFILE 30X3 MM WITH ADHESIVE
PLAT44 - FLAT PROFILE 44X3 MM WITH ADHESIVE 
PPLAT44 - FLAT PROFILE 44X3 MM WITHOUT ADHESIVE 

> ��6 – 8 mm Filling 
Glazing or decorative panel

> �Listel Glazing Bead 
for integration of custom edge banding

> �Bi-coloration interior/exterior 
with the clip-on concept

> ���Modular composition 
Flat profiles 25, 30, and 44mm adhesive/ non-adhe-
sive to adjust the configuration.

Customisation and finish

Glass Partition on 
half-wall with Swing Door

3



ON HALF-WALL V30

LENGTH
Minimum 400mm / Maximum 5000mm

HEIGHT
Minimum 400mm /Maximum 1700mm

DIMENSIONAL CHARTS

FRAME

CROSS PROFILE

CLIPS

TECHNICAL 
INFORMATION

   V30 ASSEMBLY

PRE-CUT  KIT SOLUTIONS

Resizable Range
(adaptable to your needs - easy cutting)
Unique height: 1250 mm
4 widths:

Kit Composition
• 2 frame bars + horizontal glazing beads
• 2 frame bars + vertical glazing beads
• ��1, 2, 3, or 4 cross profiles+ intermediate glazing 

beads
• Brackets, seals, and 5 mm wedges

810 mm        1 cross profile
1200 mm    2 cross profiles
1590 mm    3 cross profiles
1980 mm   4 cross profiles

12
50

 m
m

1200
810

1590
1980

KITV30LNOG810 RAL 9005 810mm
KITV30LBLG810 RAL 9003 810mm

KITV30LNOG1200 RAL 9005 1200mm
KITV30LBLG1200 RAL 9003  1200mm

KITV30LNOG1590 RAL 9005 1590mm
KITV30LBLG1590 RAL 9003  1590mm

KITV30LNOG1980 RAL 9005 1980mm
KITV30LBLG1980 RAL 9003  1980mm

>V30 / GLASS PARTITION ON HALF-WALL

More information about our kits on page 84



PROFILES
Packaging 
5140 mm

 2550 mm

Finish
See page 9 for all our 
colours and finishes.

Item Code 
5140 mm

Item Code 
2550 mm

V30 CLIP FRAME 
PROFILE

1 / 8  bars
2 / 16 bars

Raw BRPCV30N •

RAL 9003 PCV30NLBL9003G PCV30NLBL9003G25

RAL 7016 PCV30NLGR7016G PCV30NLGR7016G25

RAL 2650 PCV30NLBN2650G PCV30NLBN2650G25

RAL 9005 PCV30NLNOG PCV30NLNOG25

V30 CLIP FRAME 
GLAZING BEAD

1 / 8  bars
2 / 16 bars

Raw BRPACV30N •
RAL 9003 PACV30NLBL9003G PACV30NLBL9003G25

RAL 7016 PACV30NLGR7016G PACV30NLGR7016G25

RAL 2650 PACV30NLBN2650G PACV30NLBN2650G25

RAL 9005 PACV30NLNOG PACV30NLNOG25

V30 CLIP FRAME 
 GLAZING BEAD WITH 

EDGE BAND
1 / 8  bars

2 / 16 bars

RAL 9003 PACLV30NLBL9003G PACLV30NLBL9003G25

RAL 9005 PACLV30NLNOG PACLV30NLNOG25

V30 CLIP CROSS 
PROFILE 

1 / 8  bars
2 / 16 bars

Raw BRPTV30N

RAL 9003 PTV30NLBL9003G PTV30NLBL9003G25

RAL 7016 PTV30NLGR7016G PTV30NLGR7016G25

RAL 2650 PTV30NLBN2650G PTV30NLBN2650G25

RAL 9005 PTV30NLNOG PTV30NLNOG25

V30 CLIP CROSS 
PROFILE GLAZING BEAD

1 / 8  bars
2 / 16 bars

Raw BRPATV30N •

RAL 9003 PATV30NLBL9003G PATV30NLBL9003G25

RAL 7016 PATV30NLGR7016G PATV30NLGR7016G25

RAL 2650 PATV30NLBN2650G PATV30NLBN2650G25

RAL 9005 PATV30NLNOG PATV30NLNOG25

V30 CLIP CROSS 
PROFILE GLAZING BEAD 

WITH EDGE BAND
1 / 8  bars

2 / 16 bars

RAL 9003 PATLV30NLBL9003G PATLV30NLBL9003G25

RAL 9005 PATLV30NLNOG PATLV30NLNOG25

CORNER POST 2 / 4 bars

Raw BRPANGLEV30 •

RAL 9003 PANGLEV30LBL9003G PANGLEV30LBL9003G25

RAL 7016 PANGLEV30LGR7016G PANGLEV30LGR7016G25

RAL 2650 PANGLEV30LBN2650G PANGLEV30LBN2650G25

RAL 9005 PANGLEV30LNOG PANGLEV30LNOG25

FLAT PROFILE 25X3 
WITH DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE  

EXCEPT FOR THE RAW VERSION

1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRPLAT25 •

RAL 9003 PLAT25LBL9003G PLAT25LBL9003G25

RAL 7016 PLAT25LGR7016G PLAT25LGR7016G25

RAL 9005 PLAT25LNOG PLAT25LNOG25

FLAT PROFILE 30X3
WITH DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE 

EXCEPT FOR THE RAW VERSION

1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRPLAT30 •

RAL 9003 PLAT30LBL9003G PLAT30LBL9003G25

RAL 7016 PLAT30LGR7016G PLAT30LGR7016G25

RAL 9005 PLAT30LNOG PLAT30LNOG25

FLAT PROFILE 44X3
WITH DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE 

1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

RAL 9003 PLAT44LBL9003G PLAT44LBL9003G25

RAL 7016 PLAT44LGR7016G PLAT44LGR7016G25

RAL 9005 PLAT44LNOG PLAT44LNOG25

FLAT PROFILE 44X3 
WITHOUT DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE

 
 

1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRPLAT44 BRPLAT44-25

RAL 9003 PPLAT44LBL9003G PPLAT44LBL9003G25

RAL 9005 PPLAT44LNOG PPLAT44LNOG25

RAL 7016 PPLAT44LGR7016G PPLAT44LGR7016G25

U75 CLADDING 
PROFILE

1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRU75 •

RAL 9003 U75LBL9003G U75LBL9003G25

RAL 7016 U75LGR7016G U75LGR7016G25
RAL 9005 U75LNOG U75LNOG25

         

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

ASSEMBLY BRACKET Pack of 10 Black steel EQUER70x70-2

GLAZING BEAD CLIPS FOR V30 
CROSS PROFILE

Pack of 20 Black CLIPV30

BUBBLE GASKET FOR FROFILE

Pack of 25 ml

Black JRLP-47NO-25

White JRLP-47BL-25

Translucent JRLP-47TR-25

100-meter Roll

Black JRLP-47NO

White JRLP-47BL

Translucent JRLP-47TR

FLAT GASKET FOR PROFILE

Pack of 25 ml

Black JTPE-48NO-25

White JTPE-48BL-25

Translucent JTPE-48TR-25

100-meter Roll

Black JTPE-48NO

White JTPE-48BL

Translucent TPE-48TR

FLAT GASKET FOR
FINISHING WITHOUT GLAZING

100-meter Roll
Black JBUTNO

Grey JBUTGR

2 MM WEDGE Pack of 10 Blue CALE2

5 MM WEDGE Pack of 10 Green CALE5
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Full-height glazing with 
plinth

Full-height glazing 
– simple design

Full-height glazing 
with cross profiles

Full-Height Glazing with 
Doorway and cross profiles

Full-height glazing with 
integrated swing door

Full-height 
Corner glazing

The aluminium profiles are made up of clip-on components, allowing for quick installation of glazing 

or decorative panels with a thickness of 6mm to 8mm. The aluminium profiles can be cut at a right 

angle (90°), and assembly is carried out using brackets secured within the profiles by tightening the 

fixing screws. Spacers are used to ensure precise positioning of the glazing or cladding at the bottom 

of the profiles.

Interior Glazing Solutions
RANGE

>V70 / FULL-HEIGHT GLAZING



Shades and Finishes

BLACK 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9005

GREY 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

7016

WHITE 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9003
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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES :
> �Simplicity to manufacture, assemble and 

install (straight cuts, clip-on glazing beads, 
bracket assembly).

> ��Modular and adaptable system for customised 
solutions.

> ��Easy integration of swing doors.

> �Full-height interior corner glazing for an 
architectural solution.

> �Profiles optimised for wall thickness, providing 
a robust and cost-effective solution.

> ��6–8 mm Infill  
Glazing or decorative panel

> �Dual colour finish 
Different colours for interior and exterior using the 
clip-on system

> ���Acoustic performance 
Sound reduction index RA, tr up to 36 dB

> ���Modular composition 
Adhesive flat profiles 25, 30, and 44 mm for confi-
gurable layouts

Customisation and Finish

30

3

44

25

3

PLAT25 - FLAT PROFILE 25X3 MM WITH ADHESIVE
PLAT30 - FLAT PROFILE 30X3 MM WITH ADHESIVE
PLAT44 - FLAT PROFILE 44X3 MM WITH ADHESIVE

3

MULTI-RAL



V70 SYSTEM ASSEMBLY

MONTANT
MURAL

MONTANT
INTERMEDIAIRE

6mm / 33.2 8mm / 44.2

MONTANT
INTERMEDIAIRE

DORMANT

MONTANT
MURAL

DORMANT

PORTE BATTANTE

40mm

Profil Cloison
+Parclose Finition

Profil Cloison
+Parclose intermédiaire

Profil Cloison
+Parclose Finition

+Parclose Porte cloison

Profil Cloison
+Parclose intermédiaire
+Parclose Porte cloison

MONTANT
MURAL

MONTANT
INTERMEDIAIRE

6mm / 33.2 8mm / 44.2

MONTANT
INTERMEDIAIRE

DORMANT

MONTANT
MURAL

DORMANT

PORTE BATTANTE

40mm

Profil Cloison
+Parclose Finition

Profil Cloison
+Parclose intermédiaire

Profil Cloison
+Parclose Finition

+Parclose Porte cloison

Profil Cloison
+Parclose intermédiaire
+Parclose Porte cloison

PORTE TIERCE
40mm

Profil PLAT 44

Profil PLAT 44

Si LARGEUR DE PASSAGE <941mm
PORTE BATTANTE SIMPLE

Si LARGEUR DE PASSAGE >940mm
PORTE BATTANTE + TIERCE

V70 FULL-HEIGHT

LENGTH
Minimum: 400 mm / Maximum: 10 000 mm

HEIGHT
Minimum 400mm / Maximum 2 700mm

Try our 
configuration tool

>V70 RANGE / FULL-HEIGHT GLAZING



PROFILES
Packaging 
5500mm 
2750 mm

Finish
See page 13 for all our 
colours and finishes.

Item Code
5500 mm 

Item Code 
2750 mm 

V70 PARTITION
PROFILE

1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRPCV70 BRPCV70-25

RAL 9005 PCV70LNOG PCV70LNOG25

RAL 7016 PCV70LGRG PCV70LGRG25

RAL 9003 PCV70LBLG PCV70LBLG25

V70 PARTITION
FINISHING BEAD

1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRPAFV70 BRPAFV70-25

RAL 9005 PAFV70LNOG PAFV70LNOG25

RAL 7016 PAFV70LGRG PAFV70LGRG25

RAL 9003 PAFV70LBLG PAFV70LBLG25

V70 PARTITION
INTERMEDIATE GLAZING BEAD

1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRPAIV70 BRPAIV70-25

RAL 9005 PAIV70LNOG PAIV70LNOG25

RAL 7016 PAIV70LGRG PAIV70LGRG25

RAL 9003 PAIV70LBLG PAIV70LBLG25

V70 PARTITION
SWING DOOR GLAZING BEAD

1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRPADV70 BRPADV70-25

RAL 9005 PADV70LNOG PADV70LNOG25

RAL 7016 PADV70LGRG PADV70LGRG25

RAL 9003 PADV70LBLG PADV70LBLG25

V70 PARTITION
CORNER POST

1 bar
2 bars

Raw BRPANGLEV70 BRPANGLEV70-25

RAL 9005 PANGLEV70LNOG PANGLEV70LNOG25

RAL 7016 PANGLEV70LGRG PANGLEV70LGRG25

RAL 9003 PANGLEV70LBLG PANGLEV70LBLG25

5140 mm 2550 mm

70 MM SKIRTING
 COMPENSATOR

1 / 4 barres  
2 / 8 barres

Raw BRCOMP70 BRCOMP7025

23 MM FINISHING STRIP

 

1 / 8 barres
2 / 16 barres

Raw BR-PF23 •

RAL 9005 PF23LNO9005G PF23LNO9005G25

RAL 7016 PF23LGR7016G PF23LGR7016G25

RAL 9003 PF23LBL9003G PF23LBL9003G25

FLAT PROFILE 25X3 MM
WITH DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE APPLIED

1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRPLAT25 •

RAL 9003 PLAT25LBL9003G PLAT25LBL9003G25

RAL 7016 PLAT25LGR7016G PLAT25LGR7016G25

RAL 9005 PLAT25LNOG PLAT25LNOG25

FLAT PROFILE 30X3 MM
WITH DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE APPLIED

1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRPLAT30 •

RAL 9003 PLAT30LBL9003G PLAT30LBL9003G25

RAL 7016 PLAT30LGR7016G PLAT30LGR7016G25

RAL 9005 PLAT30LNOG PLAT30LNOG25

FLAT PROFILE 44X3 MM
WITH DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE APPLIED

1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

RAL 9003 PLAT44LBL9003G PLAT44LBL9003G25

RAL 7016 PLAT44LGR7016G PLAT44LGR7016G25

RAL 9005 PLAT44LNOG PLAT44LNOG25

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

ASSEMBLY BRACKET 100 x 100 Pack of 10 black steel EQUER100X100

GLAZING BEAD CLIPS FOR V30 
CROSS PROFILE

Pack of 20 Black Steel CLIPV30

BUBBLE GASKET FOR FROFIL

Pack of 25 ml

Black JRLP-47NO-25

White JRLP-47BL-25

Translucent JRLP-47TR-25

100-meter Roll

Black JRLP-47NO

White JRLP-47BL

Translucent JRLP-47TR

FLAT GASKET FOR FROFIL

Pack of 25 ml

Black JTPE-48NO-25

White JTPE-48BL-25

Translucent JTPE-48TR-25

100-meter Roll

Black JTPE-48NO

White JTPE-48BL

Translucent TPE-48TR

WEDGE 4 Pack of 10 Grey CALE4
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A simple and comprehensive system that allows for the design of 

swing doors, the creation of various configurations, and seamless 

integration into specific environments.

A straightforward solution in its composition, requiring minimal 

machining.

Refined and minimalist design solutions.

Single door 
without frame

Door with frame, 
horizontal crosspieces 
and optional flat profile

Door with plinth 
and optional flat 

profile

Door with frame Door with frame 
and transom

Swing door with
 side panel

>SWING DOOR

DOOR Solutions R A N G E



Shades and Finishes

BLACK 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9005

GREY 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

7016

WHITE
 LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9003

Lock options
• Roller Only
• Roller + Latch + Half Cylinder
• Latch Bolt + Deadbolt

PULL HANDLE
IN BLACK, WHITE 
OR GREY

ROLLER LOCK
WITH OR WITHOUT 
HALF CYLINDER LATCH

LOCK FOR LEVER 
HANDLE

STRIKE PLATE OPENING DOOR 
ASSEMBLY COVER 
KIT

�����Accessories 
(Cover Plate / Strike Plate)
• Black and White

Handle set offer 
• 1 Pull Handle
• 1 Lever Handle
(Available in Black or Stainless Steel finish)

LEVER HANDLE
IN BLACK OR STAINLESS 
STEEL

Cross profiles 
28 mm or 37 mm for line continuity 
between the hinged door and the parti-
tion ranges.

6–8 mm infill
Glazing or decorative panel
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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES:
> �Simplicity to manufacture: straight cuts, no 

machining required

> 66 mm post pre-machined for lock integration

> �Compatibility with the Symphonee interior 
glazing range

> �Aesthetic design: 28 mm or 37 mm cross 
profile for continuity of line between the hinged 
door and the Symphonee interior glazing range

INTERMEDIATE 
CROSS PROFILE 28

INTERMEDIATE 
CROSS PROFILE 37

23

28

12

> Customisation and finish

MULTI-RAL



DIMENSIONS

WIDTH
Minimum 630 mm to 930 mm

HEIGHT
2200mm maxi

3 hinges for heights up to 2040 mm

4 hinges for heights above 2040 mm and up to 2200 mm

Dimensional Charts

Try our 
configuration tool

ACCESSORIES Packaging
Finish

See page 17 for all our 
colours and finishes.

Item Code

REVERSIBLE HINGE
WITH SCREWS AND INSERTS, ASSEMBLED

Pack of 2

RAL 9003 PAUMGBLM

RAL 9005 PAUMRLBG

RAL 7016 PAUMRLGRG

multi-RAL PAUMRLMR

ASSEMBLY COVER
FOR SWING DOOR PROFILE 40 + SCREWS

Pack of 2
Black Plastic CAPOTOUVNOM

White Plastic CAPOTOUVBLM

ASSEMBLY COVER
FOR SWING DOOR PROFILE 66 + SCREWS

Pack of 2
Black Plastic CAPOTOUV66NOM

White Plastic CAPOTOUV66BLM

STRIKE PLATE  + SCREWS Pack of 1
Black Plastic GACHEPOUVM

White PlasticWhite Plastic GACHEPOUVBLM

LEVER HANDLE Box of 1
Black BEQUILLENOM

Stainless steel BEQUILLEBIM

PULL HANDLE + SCREWS Pack of 1

RAL 9003 PTIROUVLBLM

RAL 9005 PTIROUVSNOM

RAL 7016 PTIROUVLGRM

LOCK FOR LEVER HANDLE Pack of 1 Steel SERPENE35M

(EURO) CYLINDER WITH KEYS Box of 1 Steel CYLINDRE35X35

PRE-ASSEMBLED ROLLER LOCK ONLY Pack of 1 White Steel SERROULM

ROLLER LOCK + LATCH + HALF CYLINDER 
WITH KEYS

Pack of 1 White Steel SERROULPENM

PRE-ASSEMBLED LATCH BOLT LOCK Pack of 1 Black Steel VERROU23M

GLAZING GASKET  6–8 mm  2.5 m Bar
Black PVITRAGENO

Translucent PVITRAGE

V30 CLIP Pack of 20 Black CLIPV30

BUBBLE GASKET 100-meter Roll Black JRLP-47NO

FLAT GASKET 100-meter Roll Black JTPE-48NO

4.8 X 50 SELF-TAPPING SCREW Box of 500 White Steel VIS4,8*50AF

20 MM DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE 50-meter Roll Translucent DBFACETRANSP

>SWING DOOR
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• KITPORTE20LBLG 
2241 x 992 mm (for a 2200 x 930 mm door)

Swing door kit with white 
lacquered powder coated 
frame 
 
• KITPORTE30LBLG 
2200x930mm door

Swing door kit for V70 in 
white lacquered powder 
coating

• KITPORTE20LNOG  
2241 x 992 mm (for a 2200 x 930 mm door) 

Swing door kit with black 
lacquered powder coated 
frame 

• KITPORTE30LNOG  
2200 x 930 mm door

Swing door kit for V70 in 
black lacquered powder 
coating

Also Available as Ready-to-Assemble KITS
A D J U S TA B L E  R A N G E

PROFILES Packaging
Finish

See page 17 for all our 
colours and finishes.

Item Code 2200 mm

SWING DOOR PROFILE 66
MACHINED FOR HANDLE AND LOCK 1 bar

RAL 9003 PO66LBLG22U

RAL 9005 PO66LNOG22U

RAL 7016 PO66LGRG22U

Item Code  4500 mm

SWING DOOR PROFILE 40 1 / 2 bars

Raw BRPO40
RAL 9003 PO40LBLG
RAL 9005 PO40LNOG
RAL 7016 PO40LGRG

SWING DOOR PROFILE 66 1 / 2 bars

Raw BRPO66
RAL 9003 PO66LBLG
RAL 9005 PO66LNOG
RAL 7016 PO66LGRG

TOP AND BOTTOM CROSS PROFILE 40 1 / 2 bars

Raw BRTHB40
RAL 9003 THB40LBLG
RAL 9005 THB40LNOG
RAL 7016 THB40LGRG

Item Code 5140 mm

FRAME PROFILE 26 1 / 2 bars

Raw BR-PD26

RAL 9003 PD26LBL9003G
RAL 9005 PD26LNO9005G
RAL 7016 PD26LGR7016G

FRAME GLAZING PROFILE 26
 

1 / 8 bars

Raw BR-PD40
RAL 9003 PD40LBL9003G
RAL 9005 PD40LNO9005G
RAL 7016 PD40LGR7016G

FLAT FINISHING PROFILE 23 1 / 8 bars

Raw BR-PF23
RAL 9003 PF23LBL9003G
RAL 9005 PF23LNO9005G
RAL 7016 PF23LGR7016G

INTERMEDIATE CROSS PROFILE 28 1 / 5 bars

Raw BRTI28
RAL 9003 TI28LBLG
RAL 9005 TI28LNOG
RAL 7016 TI28LGR7016G

INTERMEDIATE CROSS PROFILE 37 1 / 4 bars

Raw BRTI37
RAL 9003 TI37LBLG
RAL 9005 TI37LNOG
RAL 7016 TI37LGR7016G

FLAT PROFILE 25x3
with double-sided tape applied (except for the raw version)

1 / 10 bars

Raw BRPLAT25
RAL 9003 PLAT25LBL9003G
RAL 9005 PLAT25LNOG
RAL 7016 PLAT25LGR7016G

FLAT PROFILE 44x3 
SINGLE-SIDED

1 / 10 bars

Raw BRPLAT44
RAL 9003 PPLAT44LBL9003G
RAL 9005 PPLAT44LNOG
RAL 7016 PPLAT44LGR7016G

        

For more information about our kits, please refer to page 85.



>40 KG SUSPENDED SLIDING DOOR

Suspended sliding doors are ideal for optimising space division, thanks to their wall-mounted or 

ceiling-mounted installation system. Featuring a soft-close mechanism, they provide a lightweight, 

easy-to-install solution.

DOOR Solutions R A N G E



Shades and Finishes

BLACK
 LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9005

GREY 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

7016

WHITE 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9003

 •Two handle profiles: 810 and 820

•� �Compatible with the interior glass partition solutions (V30 and V70 
ranges)

•�� �Adhesive flat profiles in 25, 30, and 44 mm, offering an alternative to 
crossbars and allowing for customisable aesthetics

Inserts of 6–8 mm or 10–12 mm
Glazing or decorative panel

> Customisation and Finish

30

3

44

25

3

PLAT25 - FLAT PROFILE 25X3 MM WITH ADHESIVE
PLAT30 - FLAT PROFILE 30X3 MM WITH ADHESIVE
PLAT44 - FLAT PROFILE 44X3 MM WITH ADHESIVE

3
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>40 KG SUSPENDED SLIDING DOOR

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES:

> �Easy installation

> Lateral adjustment for perfect alignment

> �Dual soft-close damper for both opening and 
closing

> Patented carriage system

> �Wall or ceiling mounting – top rail adjustable via 
bracket system

MULTI-RAL



>40 KG SUSPENDED SLIDING DOOR

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

SUSPENSION CARRIAGE 
AND INSERT 1 unit Alloy CHARIOT40N

KIT: 2 CARRIAGES + 1 BOTTOM GUIDE 
+ 4 SCREWS Pack of 2 Alloy KITCHARIOT40N

SUSPENSION BRACKET + SCREWS 1 unit Black Lacquered Steel EQUERSUSPM

TOP RAIL FINISHING COVER 1 unit Black Plastic CAPOT40

BOTTOM GUIDE 1 unit Steel & Black Rubber GUIDBAS

SPRING BRAKE BLADE 1 / 10 units Stainless Steel FREIN

BRAKE PLATE + SCREWS 1 / 10 units White Galvanised Steel PLATLAME40

DUAL SOFT-CLOSE DAMPER 40KG 1 unit Black FR40D

FLAT SIDE SEAL 100-meter Roll Black JBUTNO

FLAT SIDE SEAL 100-meter Roll Grey JBUTGR

6-8 MM GLAZING SEAL 2.5 Metre Long Bar Translucent PVITRAGE

6-8 MM GLAZING SEAL 2.5 Metre Long Bar Black PVITRAGENO

10-12 MM GLAZING SEAL 2.5 Metre Long Bar Translucent PVITRAGE12

4.8 X 38/41 SELF-DRILLING 
ASSEMBLY SCREW Box of 200 Galvanised Steel VIS4.8*40

DOOR Solutions R A N G E



Try our 
configuration tool
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>40 KG SUSPENDED SLIDING DOOR

 PROFILES
Packaging 
5140 mm
2550 mm

Finish
See page 21 for all our 
colours and finishes.

Item Code
5140 mm

Item Code
2550 mm

SINGLE TOP GUIDE 
RAIL

1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRRHS43 •

RAL 9003 RHS43LBLG RHS43LBLG25

RAL 9005 RHS43LNOG RHS43LNOG25

RAL 7016 RHS43LGRG RHS43LGRG25

HANDLE P810 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRP810 •

RAL 9003 P810LBLG P810LBLG25

RAL 9005 P810LNOG P810LNOG25

RAL 7016 P810LGRG P810LGRG25

HANDLE P820 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRP820 •

RAL 9003 P820LBLG P820LBLG25

RAL 9005 P820LNOG P820LNOG25

INTERMEDIATE CROSS 
PROFILE 28

1 / 5 bars
2 / 10 bars

Raw BRTI28

RAL 9003 TI28LBLG TI28LBLG25

RAL 9005 TI28LNOG TI28LNOG25

RAL 7016 TI28LGR7016G TI28LGR7016G25

INTERMEDIATE CROSS 
PROFILE 37

4,32

73

1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRTI37 •

RAL 9003 TI37LBLG TI37LBLG25

RAL 9005 TI37LNOG TI37LNOG25

RAL 7016 TI37LGRG TI37LGRG25

TOP AND BOTTOM 
CROSS PROFILE 52

1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRTHB52 •

RAL 9003 THB52LBLG THB52LBLG25

RAL 9005 THB52LNOG THB52LNOG25

RAL 7016 THB52LGRG THB52LGRG25

FLAT PROFILE 25X3
WITH DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE

1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRPLAT25

RAL 9003 PLAT25LBL9003G PLAT25LBL9003G25

RAL 7016 PLAT25LGR7016G PLAT25LGR7016G25

RAL 9005 PLAT25LNOG PLAT25LNOG25

FLAT PROFILE 30X3
WITH DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE

1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRPLAT30 •

RAL 9003 PLAT30LBL9003G PLAT30LBL9003G25

RAL 7016 PLAT30LGR7016G PLAT30LGR7016G25

RAL 9005 PLAT30LNOG PLAT30LNOG25

FLAT PROFILE 44X3

 
 

1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRPLAT44 BRPLAT44-25

RAL 9003 PPLAT44LBL9003G PPLAT44LBL9003G25

RAL 9005 PPLAT44LNOG PPLAT44LNOG25

RAL 7016 PPLAT44LGR7016G PPLAT44LGR7016G25

40 kg trolley

Height and plumb 
adjustement 

screw

Trolley

Suspension 
insert



Shades and Finishes

BLACK 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9005

ANODISED 
SILVER

STAINLESS 
STEEL

WHITE 
LACQUERED 
FINISH 9010

>70 KG SUSPENDED SLIDING DOOR

Suspended sliding doors are an ideal solution for optimising space division, thanks to their wall- or 

ceiling-mounted installation system. Their soft-closing mechanism provides a lightweight, easy-to-

implement solution. 

DOOR Solutions R A N G E

MULTI-RAL



> Customisation and finish
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>70 KG SUSPENDED SLIDING DOOR

• Glazing 6–8 mm and 10–12 mm
• Wooden panel 30 to 40 mm thick
• 3 handle profiles: P810, P1000, and P7000
• �Option to integrate a recessed handle into the 

P7000 profile.

 A solid 100% wooden door

 Top decorative panel in wood, clipped on

Concealed top track and mechanism

Patented soft-close damping system

 Smooth, lightweight, and safe motion

Inserts of 6–8 mm or 10–12 mm
Glazing or decorative panel

Aluminium system
for 70 kg suspended wooden door

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES :
> �Open top rail allowing for surface mounting 

with decorative fascia

> �Guide driver to enable multi-panel 
configurations

> �Robust system capable of supporting weights 
of up to 70 kg

> �«All-wood» configuration using the wood KIT 
system with dedicated fascia



PROFILES
Packaging 
5140 mm 

 2550 mm

Finish
See page 24 for all our 
colours and finishes.

Item Code 
5140 mm

Item Code 
2550 mm

SUSPENDED TOP RAIL 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

RAL 9005 RAILTOP RAILTOP25

SUSPENDED TOP RAIL 
COVER

1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRB100 BRB100-25
Anodised Silver B100SA B100SA25

RAL 9010 B100LBL B100LBL25
RAL 9005 B100LNOG B100LNOG25

Brushed Stainless Steel B100BI B100BI25

HANDLE P810 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRP810 BRP810-25
Anodised Silver P810SA P810SA25

RAL 9010 P810LBL P810LBL25
RAL 9005 P810LNOG P810LNOG25

Brushed Stainless Steel P810BI P810BI25

HANDLE P1000 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRP1000 BRP1000-25

Anodised Silver P1000SA P1000SA25

RAL 9010 P1000LBL P1000LBL25

HANDLE P7000 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRP7000 BRP7000-25
Anodised Silver P7000SA P7000SA25

RAL 9010 P7000LBL P7000LBL25
RAL 9005 P7000LNOG P7000LNOG25

Brushed Stainless Steel P7000BI P7000BI25

INTERMEDIATE 
CROSS PROFILE 28

1 / 5 bars
2 / 10 bars

Raw BRTI28 BRTI28-25
Anodised Silver TI28SA TI28SA25

RAL 9010 TI28LBL TI28LBL25
RAL 9005 TI28LNOG TI28LNOG25

Brushed Stainless Steel TI28BI TI28BI25

INTERMEDIATE 
CROSS PROFILE 37

4,32

73

1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRTI37 •

RAL 9005 TI37LNOG TI37LNOG25

CROSS PROFILE 75 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRTHB75 BRTHB75-25
Anodised Silver THB75SA THB75SA25

RAL 9010 THB75LBL THB75LBL25
RAL 9005 THB75LNOG THB75LNOG25

Brushed Stainless Steel THB75BI THB75BI25

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item code

70 KG TROLLEY 1 unit Steel CHARIOTM

TOP RAIL COVER 1 unit Black Plastic CAPOT

CLIP Box of 500 Black CLIP

SUSPENSION BRACKET 1 unit Black steel EQUERTOP

BOTTOM GUIDE 1 unit Steel & black rubber GUIDBAS

RIGHT DRIVE GUIDE 1 unit Black steel GUENTOPD

LEFT DRIVE GUIDE 1 unit Black steel GUENTOPG

SOFT-CLOSE DAMPER 1 unit Black FRTOP

STOPPER DAMPER 50 units Black Plastic FREINTOP

RECESSED HANDLE 1 unit
Silver PCTOPSA

Stainless steel PCTOP

FLAT SIDE GASKET
100-meter Roll Black JBUTNO

100-meter Roll Grey JBUTGR

6–8 MM GLAZING GASKET
2.5 Metre Long Bar Translucent PVITRAGE

2.5 Metre Long Bar Black PVITRAGENO

10-12 MM GLAZING GASKET 2.5 Metre Long Bar Translucent PVITRAGE12

4.5X50 SCREW – CROSS PROFILE 
FIXING

Box of 400 Galvanised Steel VIS4,5X50

LOCK FOR P7000 PROFILE 1 unit Steel SERRURE

70 kg suspended 
door

>70 KG SUSPENDED SLIDING DOOR



PROFILES
Packaging 
5140 mm
2550 mm

Finish
See page 24 for all our 
colours and finishes.

Item Code
5140 mm

Item Code 
2550 mm

SUSPENDED TOP RAIL 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

RAL 9005 RAILTOP RAILTOP25    

SUSPENDED TOP RAIL 
COVER 37

1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRB37 BRB37-25

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

70KG TROLLEY KIT FOR WOOD-
EN DOOR

(INCLUDES 2 COMPLETE TROLLEYS, 1 BOTTOM GUIDE, 
4 SCREWS, AND 5 CLIPS)

1 unit Steel KITCHARIOT70B

CLIP Box of 500 Black CLIP

SUSPENSION BRACKET 1 unit Black steel EQUERTOP

SOFT-CLOSE DAMPER 1 unit Black FRTOP

STOPPER DAMPER 50 units Black Plastic FREINTOP

70 kg suspended 
door

70kg Suspended door – 
wood-compatible variant

Try our
 configuration tool
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>70 KG SUSPENDED SLIDING DOOR



BLACK 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9005

Shades and Finishes

>AIRGO MODULAR RANGE

PARTITION Solutions
A modular system that enables you to create architectural atmospheres within interior spaces. A 

standard saw fitted with a blade suitable for aluminium is all you need to cut the profiles to the desired 

length. Thanks to our smart connectors, assembly is intuitive and quick, ensuring easy installation.

Floor / Ceiling Niche / On half-wall

R A N G E
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>AIRGO MODULAR RANGE

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES :

> �Two possible installation methods: surface-
mounted and overhanging 

> �Custom design tailored to the layout and 
integration constraints

> �Possibility to create an architectural screen 
using 2-way connectors

> �Easy to fabricate: straight cuts and plug & play 
assembly thanks to the patented connection 
system (no machining required)



>AIRGO MODULAR RANGE

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

2-WAY CONNECTOR 1 / 150 units Textured Black CONV2VLNOGN

CONNECTOR PIECE 1 / 200 units Black Plastic PJAIRGON

4.8 X 38 SELF-DRILLING SCREW 1 / 500 units Galvanized steel VIS4.8*38AF

Ø 10 BLACK PLUG 1 / 100 units Black CACHEVISD10

35

35 35

35



Try our 
configuration tool
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>AIRGO MODULAR RANGE

PROFILES
Packaging
5140 mm 
2550 mm

Finish
See page 28 for all our 
colours and finishes.

Item Code
5140 mm

Item Code
2550 mm

20X20 SQUARE PROFILE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

RAL 9005 P20X20LNOG P20X20LNOG25



BLACK 
LACQUERED 

POWDER COA-
TING WITH A 

FINE TEXTURE 
9005

WHITE 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9003

1 module 2 modules 3 modules and more

Shades and Finishes

SPACE DIVIDER Solutions
Create solutions to separate rooms without fully enclosing them. The room dividers designed with 

the LEEFT range address functional, aesthetic, and ventilation requirements! How to define spaces 

while maintaining interior sightlines!

>LEEFT MODULAR RANGE

R A N G E
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>LEEFT MODULAR RANGE

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES :

> �Maximum modularity with a unique system 
consisting of a single profile

> �Easy to fabricate: straight cuts and assembly 
with brackets

> �Adjustable feet for optimal installation

> �Adjustable shelf support plate



LEEFT Profile Assembly with 
Mitered Cut Shelf position at 0°

Shoe shelf position at 30°

M
ag

az
in

e r
ac

k p
osi

tio
n at

 6
0°

Fi
xi

ng
 p

os
iti

on
 a

t 9
0°

LEEFT Profile Assembly with 
Straight Cut

Tightening sequence

1
2

Jusqu’à
950 mm

Jusqu’à
950 mm

2 
50

0
 m

m

2 
50

0
 m

m

• KITLEEFT10LBLG - Leeft Base Kit, 2 Posts 2500mm + 4 Supports
• KITLEEFT10LNOG - Leeft Base Kit, 2 Posts 2500mm + 4 Supports
• KITLEEFT11LBLG -  Leeft Extension Kit, 1 Post 2500mm + 4 Supports
• KITLEEFT11LNOG -  Leeft Extension Kit, 1 Post 2500mm + 4 Supports
• KITSELEEFTLNOG -  2 Black Lacquered Shelf Supports Kit
• KITSELEEFTLBLG  - 2 White Lacquered Shelf Supports Kit

Assembly

Try our 
configuration tool

>LEEFT MODULAR RANGE

Also available in 
ready-to-assemble KITS

S C A L A B L E  R A N G E

For more information on our kits, see page 87.



ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

FIXING BRACKET 100 X 100 Pack of 10 Black Steel EQUER100X100

SHELF SUPPORT KIT

Pack of 2 Textured Black KITSELEEFTLNOG

Pack of 2 Textured White KITSELEEFTLBLG

FIXING PARTS KIT

Pack of 2 Textured Black KITPFLEEFTNO

Pack of 2 Textured White KITPFLEEFTBL

ADJUSTABLE FOOT

Pack of 1 Black PRLEEFTNOM

Pack of 1 White PRLEEFTLBLM

DRAWER UNIT ASSEMBLY KIT Pack of 2 Galvanized steel KITBLOCTIR

FLAT SIDE GASKET

100-meter Roll Black JBUTNO

100-meter Roll Grey JBUTGR

PROFILES

 

 
Packaging 
5140 mm  

 2550 mm 

Finish
See page 32 for all our 
colours and finishes.

Item Code 
5140 mm

Item Code 
2550 mm

LEEFT PROFILE 60 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

RAL 9005 PLEEFT60LNOG PLEEFT60LNOG25

RAL 9003  PLEEFT60LBL9003G PLEEFT60LBL9003G25

23 MM FINISHING 
STRIP

1 / 8 bars
2 / 16 bars

RAL 9005 PF23LNO9005G PF23LNO9005G25

RAL 9003  PF23LBL9003G PF23LBL9003G25
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>LEEFT MODULAR RANGE



>FULL-HEIGHT GLAZED RAILING

RAILING Solutions
A system designed for use in homes, residential buildings, offices, and public spaces. A sleek, elegant 

solution that is simple to install. Comprising just 3 profiles and a shim system, it is compatible with 

laminated and heat-soaked tempered glass infills (HST88.4 or HST1010.4), making it suitable for all 

interior and exterior styles.

Side-mounted 
installation

Top-mounted 
installation

BLACK 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9005

SILVER 
ANODISED

>Glass Infill (HSI)
HST88.4 or HST1010.4

>Optional: Handrail Profile

>LED Integration 

Shades and Finishes

Customisation and Finish

R A N G E
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>FULL-HEIGHT GLAZED RAILING

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES:

> �Top-mounted (French style) or side-mounted 
(English style)

> �Easy to fabricate pre-machined profiles ready 
for installation

> �Option to integrate LED lighting using dedicated 
shims (CALE17LED & CALE21LED)

> �Certified for residential and public (ERP) use



>FULL-HEIGHT GLAZED RAILING

GLAZING ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish
Item Code 
Glass 88.4

Item Code
 Glass 1010.4

GLASS SHIM SET Pack of 10 units Black CALE17 CALE21

GLASS SHIM SET WITH LED 
 INTERGRATION

Pack of 10 units Black CALE17LED CALE21LED

EXTERNAL GLASS GASKET 50-meter Roll Black J17EXT J21EXT

EXTERNAL ADHESIVE GLASS 
GASKET 

50-meter Roll Black J17EXTA J21EXTA

INTERNAL GLASS GASKET 50-meter Roll Black J17INT J21INT

HANDRAIL GLASS GASKET 50-meter Roll Black J17MC J21MC

ACCESSORIES Packaging
Finish

See page 36 for all our 
colours and finishes.

Item Code 
Top-mounted 

Item Code 
Side-mounted 

SIDE CAP FOR RAILING
 PROFILE

1 unit

RAL 9005 CAPOTFSLNOG CAPOTFNLNOG

Anodised Silver CAPOTFSSA CAPOTFNSA

SIDE CAP FOR HANDRAIL 
PROFILE

1 unit

RAL 9005 CAPOTMCLNOG

Anodised Silver CAPOTMCSA

SHIM PLACEMENT TOOL 1 unit Yellow Plastic OUTILGC

STANDARDS AND PERFORMANCE

Technical Opinion from CERILAB No. RA-GCO0270, No. RA-GCO0271, No. RA-CG00282, and No. RA-CGO0283
•

Static load resistance of 0.6 kN/ml with HST88.4 glass (residential-office)
Static load resistance of 1 kN/ml with HST1010.4 glass (Public ERP)

Resistance to dynamic impacts (hard body 100J and soft body 900J)
•

Execution Technical Specifications Booklet No. 3034 V3
•

NF P 01-013: Testing of railing - Methods and Criteria
•

NF EN 1991-1-1: Eurocode 1 - Actions on Structures and its annex NF P 06-111-2/A1
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>FULL-HEIGHT GLAZED RAILING

PROFILES Packaging
3250 mm

Finish
See page 36 for all our 
colours and finishes.

Item Code
3250 mm

MACHINED RAILING PROFILE FOR 
SIDE-MOUNTED INSTALLATION

2 bars Raw BRPGC120FN32

MACHINED RAILING PROFILE FOR 
TOP-MOUNTED INSTALLATION

2 bars

Anodised Silver PGC120FSSA32

RAL 9005 PGC120LNOG32

FINISH TRIM FOR RAILING PROFILE FOR 
TOP-MOUNTED INSTALLATION

2 bars

Anodised Silver BF120SA32

RAL 9005 BF120LNOG32

HANDRAIL PROFILE 2 bars

Anodised Silver PMC50SA32

RAL 9005 PMC50LNOG32

DIMENSIONS 
 

WIDTH: 
Max 1200mm 

HEIGHT:
According to current balustrade standards

GLASS THICKNESS :  
88.4 or 1010.4 laminated tempered glass

Side-mounted 
installation

Top-mounted
 installation





LAYOUT & WARDROBE
SLIDING 82 	 				    P 42-45

SLIDING 96 		   			   P 46-51

WARDROBE 96 CADRALU 			   P 52-55

PIVOTING 				     	 P 56-59

PIVOTING CADRALU 			    	 P 60-63

SWING CADRALU 				    P 64-67 

LEEFT 					     P 68-71



ANODISED 
SILVER

WHITE 
LACQUERED 
FINISH 9010

Shades and finishes

>SLIDING 82 

A simple and complete system that allows for the design of sliding doors, creating various 

configurations to seamlessly integrate into specific environments. A straightforward solution in its 

composition with limited machining, resulting in a sleek and stylish finish.

> Smooth movement thanks to a high-performance, patented mechanism.

WARDROBE Solutions
RANGE

>Customisation and Finish
• 19mm Infill. Decorative panel and mirror options available.

• 15+4 (mirror)

• 12+4 (mirror) with 16-19 shim

• 2 handle options

P100 - PROFILE 
19MM HANDLE

P110 - PROFILE 
19MM HANDLE

Multi-Panel

18

19
35

27

19
35

MULTI-RAL
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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES:
> �High-performance mechanics (Bottom wheel, 

top guide, soft-close damper, etc.) approved by 
FCBA (40,000 cycles).

> �Integrated soft-close damper provides 
comfort during opening and closing, requiring 
no fine adjustments, which saves time during 
installation.

> �Option to integrate spring brake blades in place 
of the magnetic shock absorber brake.

> �Patented wheel system with anti-derailment 
mechanism, offering a smooth rolling 
experience.

> �Limited range for maximum product 
optimisation.



W

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

BOTTOM WHEEL 1/120 Galvanised Steel with Roller ROU1CN

2-WHEEL KIT FOR 1 DOOR 1 / 50 Galvanised Steel with Roller KITROUPRO

TOP GUIDE 82 1 / 300 Galvanised Steel with Roller GUIDHAUT82CN

SPRING BRAKE BLADE 1 / 10 Stainless Steel FREIN

COATED SPRING BRAKE BLADE 1 / 10 Black PVC-Coated Stainless Steel FREINENROB

82 SELF CLOSE DAMPER KIT
2 LEFT & RIGHT DAMPERS, 2 BRACKETS, 2 TOP 

GUIDES AND SCREWS
1 / 15 Black FR-82

SLOPED CEILING KIT 1 unit Galvanised Steel with Roller KITSOUSPENTE

16-19MM SHIMS Pack of 2 units Black CALE16-19MM

WARDROBE ROD SUPPORT L&R Box of 100 L + 100 R

Grey Plastic SUPTRINGLE

Black Plastic SUPTRINGLENO

KIT WITH 2 SUPPORTS + SCREWS Box of 50 kits

Grey Plastic KITSUPTRINGLE

Black Plastic KITSUPTRINGLENO

KIT100LBL2
White Lacquered P100 Handle Wardrobe Kit, 2 Doors

KIT100LBL3
White Lacquered P100 Handle Wardrobe Kit, 3 Doors

KIT100SA2
Satin Silver P100 Handle Wardrobe Kit, 2 Doors

KIT100SA3
Satin Silver P100 Handle Wardrobe Kit, 3 Doors

Also available with P110 handle.

>SLIDING 82

Also available in 
ready-to-assemble  KITS

A D J U S TA B L E  R A N G E

For more information on our kits, see page 85.
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DIMENSIONS

DOOR PANEL WIDTH
Min: 500mm / Max: 1 100mm

DOOR PANEL HEIGHT
Max : 2600mm

PROFILES
Packaging
5140 mm 
2550 mm

Finish
See page 42  for 

all our 
colours and finishes.

Item Code
5140 mm

Item Code
2550 mm

TOP RAIL 82 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRRH82 BRRH82-25

Anodised Silver RH82SA RH82SA25

RAL 9010 RH82LBL RH82LBL25

P100 HANDLE 1 / 8 bars
2 / 16 bars

Raw  BRP100 BRP100-25

Anodised Silver P100SA P100SA25

RAL 9010 P100LBL P100LBL25

P110 HANDLE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRP110 BRP100-25

Anodised Silver P110SA P110SA25

RAL 9010 P110LBL P110LBL25

BOTTOM CORNER BRACKET 1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRCCLA BRCCLA25

Anodised Silver CCLASA CCLASA25

RAL 9010 CCLALBL CCLALBL25

U19 PROFILE 1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRU19 BRU19-25

Anodised Silver U19SA U19SA25

RAL 9010 U19LBL U19LBL25

U25 PROFILE 1 / 2 bars RAL 9010 U25/25 U25/25-25

BOTTOM RAIL 55 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRRB55 BRRB55-25

Anodised Silver RB55SA RB55SA25

RAL 9010 RB55LBL RB55LBL25

SKIRTING COMPENSATOR 82 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRCOMP82

Anodised Silver COMP82SA COMP82SA25

RAL 9010 COMP82LBL COMP82LBL25

RAL 9005 COMP82LNO COMP82LNO25

RAL 9005 COMP82LNOG COMPLNOG25

DOUBLE U60 PROFILE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRDU60 BRDU6025

Anodised Silver DU60SA DU60SA25

RAL 9010 DU60LBL DU60LBL25

SCREW-ON SUSPENSION PRO-
FILE

1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRPDSV BRPDSV25

Anodised Silver DSVISSA DSVISSA25

RAL 9010 DSVISLBL DSVISLBL25

CLIP-ON SUSPENSION PROFILE 1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRPDSC BRPDSC25

Anodised Silver DSCLIPSA DSCLIPSA25

RAL 9010 DSCLIPLBL DSCLIPLBL25

WARDROBE ROD PROFILE 1 / 5 bars
2 / 20 bars

Anodised Silver PENDERIESA PENDERIESA25

Try our 
configuration tool



Demi ouverture >1 porte

Ouverture totale >1 porte en applique

Ouverture totale >2 portes

Ouverture 2/3 >2 portes

Demi ouverture >1 porte

Ouverture totale >1 porte en applique

Ouverture totale >2 portes

Ouverture 2/3 >2 portes

Demi ouverture >1 porte

Ouverture totale >1 porte en applique

Ouverture totale >2 portes

Ouverture 2/3 >2 portes

Demi ouverture >1 porte

Ouverture totale >1 porte en applique

Ouverture totale >2 portes

Ouverture 2/3 >2 portes

Single track Double track

Sloped ceiling

Shades and Finishes

WHITE 
LACQUERED 
FINISH 9010

ANODISED 
SILVER

WHITE 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9003

BRUSHED 
STAINLESS 

STEEL

BLACK 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9005

POLISHED 
BRONZE

WHITE-GREY 
LACQUERED POW-

DER COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9002

1 cross profile   2 cross profiles        3 cross profiles       4 cross profiles and 
more

>SLIDING 96

The Sliding 96 system is a solution that meets all integration and specification requirements for 

demanding projects. It supports sloped ceiling configurations. This premium system features 

patented mechanics, approved by FCBA, and offers numerous customisation options. Its integrated 

magnetic soft-close mechanism ensures smooth and effortless operation.

WARDROBE Solutions
RANGE

> �Customisation and finish
• 16/18/19mm decorative panel infill

• Integration of a cross profile

•� Top rail allowing for the integration of a decora-
tive strip for maximum customisation

• Various brush seal profiles and finishes

• Reversible cross profile (7 or 25mm)

MULTI-RAL
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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES:
> �An efficient mechanism (bottom wheel, top 

guide, soft-close damper, etc.) approved by FCBA 
(40 000 cycles).

> �Integrated magnetic soft-close damper for 
smooth opening and closing, requiring no fine 
adjustment.

> �Patented anti-derailment roller providing 
smooth and secure sliding.

> �Multi-purpose mounting plate: can be installed 
either surface-mounted (no panel routing 
required, simplifying manufacturing) or 
recessed in line with the panel.

> �Aluminium profile compatible with brush seals 
and finishing gaskets.

> �Reversible top rail (smooth face or with 
decorative strip insert for maximum 
customisation).

> �Reversible cross profile (7 or 25 mm).

> �All 19 mm handles are compatible with 16 mm 
panels (using a clip).

> �Steel top guide ensures smooth movement 
during opening and closing.

> �Sloped ceiling installation possible using our 
dedicated sloped ceiling kit.

> �Wide range of handle profiles available.



DIMENSIONS

WIDTH OF THE PANEL
Min: 500mm / Max: 1 100mm

HEIGHT OF THE PANEL
Max : 2600mm

> �Performance 
Opening/Closing Cycle Tests – 40,000 cycles 

COZEE - COULISSANT 96 - VUE ECLATEE 3D 

Try our 
configuration tool

>SLIDING 96

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

BOTTOM WHEEL 1 / 120 units Galvanised Steel with Roller ROU1CN

2-WHEEL KIT FOR 1 DOOR 1 / 50 units Galvanised Steel with Roller KITROUPRO

TOP GUIDE 16 1 / 300 units Galvanised Steel with Roller GUIDHAUT16

SOFT-CLOSE DAMPER KIT 16 1 / 15 units Black FR-96-16

SPRING BRAKE BLADE 1 / 10 units Stainless Steel FREIN

COATED SPRING BRAKE BLADE 1 / 10 units Black PVC-Coated Stainless Stee FREINENROB

FLAT SIDE GASKET 100-meter Roll Black JBUTNO

FLAT SIDE GASKET 100-meter Roll Grey JBUTGR

LONG DUST SIDE BRUSH 225-meter Roll Grey JB48/1050

LONG DUST SIDE BRUSH 200-meter Roll Black JB48/1050NO

SHORT DUST SIDE BRUSH 450-meter Roll Grey JB48/500

SHORT DUST SIDE BRUSH 450-meter Roll Black JB48/500NO

KIT OF 2 BRUSH GASKET Pack of 2 × 5.20 m Grey KITJB

KIT OF 2 BRUSH GASKET Pack of 2 × 5.20 m Black KITJBNO

SLOPED CEILING KIT 1 unit Galvanised Steel with Roller KITSOUSPENTE

TOP SINGLE TRACK PROFILE COVER 1 unit Black Plastic CAPOTRH50

BOTTOM SINGLE TRACK PROFILE COVER 1 unit Black Plastic CAPOTRH48

16-19MM SHIMS Pack of 2 units Black CALE16-19MM

WARDROBE ROD SUPPORT L&R Box of 100 L + 100 R
Grey Plastic SUPTRINGLE

Black Plastic SUPTRINGLENO

KIT WITH 2 SUPPORTS + SCREWS Box of 50 kits
Grey Plastic KITSUPTRINGLE
Black Plastic KITSUPTRINGLENO

16 mm Infill
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KIT30019LBL2
P300 Wardrobe Kit with Handle, Lacquered White, 2 Panels

KIT30019LBL3
P300 Wardrobe Kit with Handle, Lacquered White, 3 Panels

KIT30019SA2
P300 Wardrobe Kit with Handle, Satin Silver, 2 Panels

KIT30019SA3
P300 Wardrobe Kit with Handle, Satin Silver, 2 Panels

Kits with other handles available upon request.

Also available in ready-to-assemble  KITS  
A D J U S TA B L E  R A N G E

FOR 19 MM 
FILLINGS ONLY

More information about our kits on page 85.

KIT710LNOG2
P710 Wardrobe Kit with Handle, Lacquered Textured 
Black, 2 Panels

KIT710SA2

P710 Wardrobe Kit with Handle, Satin Silver, 2 Panels

KIT710LBL2
P710 Wardrobe Kit with Handle, Lacquered White, 2 
Panels
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PROFILES
Packaging
5140 mm /
2550 mm

Finish
See page 46  for all our 

colours and finishes.

Item Code
5140 mm

Item Code
2550 mm

TOP RAIL 96 2 / 4 bars

Anodised Silver  RH96SA RH96SA25
RAL 9010 RH96LBL RH96LBL25
RAL 9005 RH96LNOG RH96LNOG25

Polished Bronze RH96PB RH96PB25

P300-16 HANDLE 4 / 8 bars

Anodised Silver P300-16SA P300-16SA25
RAL 9010 P300-16LBL P300-16LBL25
RAL 9005 P300-16LNOG P300-16LNOG25

Polished Bronze P300-16PB P300-16PB25

INTERMEDIATE CROSS PROFILE 
16 10 / 20 bars

Anodised Silver TI16SA TI16SA25
RAL 9010 TI16LBL TI16LBL25
RAL 9005 TI16LNOG TI16LNOG25

BOTTOM ANGLE BRACKET 10 / 20 bars

Anodised Silver CCLASA CCLASA25
RAL 9010 CCLALBL CCLALBL25
RAL 9005 CCLALNOG CCLALNOG25

Polished Bronze CCLAPB CCLAPB25

BOTTOM RAIL 65 4 / 8 bars

Anodised Silver RB65SA RB65SA25
RAL 9010 RB65LBL RB65LBL25
RAL 9005 RB65LNOG RB65LNOG25

Polished Bronze RB65PB RB65PB25

TOP SINGLE TRACK PROFILE 50 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRRH50 •
Anodised Silver RH50SA RH50SA25

RAL 9010 RH50LBL RH50LBL25
RAL 9005 RH50LNOG RH50LNOG25

BOTTOM SINGLE TRACK 48 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRRB48 •
Anodised Silver RB48SA RB48SA25

RAL 9010 RB48LBL RB48LBL25
RAL 9005 RB48LNOG RB48LNOG25

U25 PROFILE 1 / 2 bars RAL 9010 U25/25 U25/25-25

U19 PROFILE 1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRU19 BRU1925
Anodised Silver U19SA U19SA25

RAL 9010 U19LBL U19LBL25
RAL 9005 U19LNOG U19LNOG25

Polished Bronze U19PB U19PB25

SKIRTING COMPENSATOR 82 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRCOMP82 BRCOMP82-25
Anodised Silver COMP82SA COMP82SA25

RAL 9010 COMP82LBL COMP82LBL25
RAL 9005 COMP82LNOG COMP82LNOG25

DOUBLE U60 PROFILE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRDU60 BRDU6025
Anodisé Argent DU60SA DU60SA25

RAL 9010 DU60LBL DU60LBL25
RAL 9005 DU60LNOG DU60LNOG25

Polished Bronze DU60PB DU60PB25

SCREW-ON SUSPENSION 
PROFILE

1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRDSV BRPDSV25
Anodised Silver DSVISSA DSVISSA25

RAL 9010 DSVISLBL DSVISLBL25

CLIP-ON SUSPENSION PROFILE 1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRPDSC BRPDSC25
Anodised Silver DSCLIPSA DSCLIPSA25

RAL 9010 DSCLIPLBL DSCLIPLBL25



19 mm Infill

>SLIDING 96

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

BOTTOM WHEEL 1 / 120 units Galvanised Steel with Roller ROU1CN

2-WHEEL KIT FOR 1 DOOR 1 / 50 kits Galvanised Steel with Roller KITROUPRO

RECESSED BOTTOM WHEEL 1 / 100 units Galvanised Steel with Roller ROU2SCN

TOP GUIDE 96 1 / 300 units Galvanised Steel with Roller GUIDHAUT96CN

SOFT-CLOSE DAMPER KIT 1 / 15 units Black FR-96

FLAT SIDE GASKET 100-meter Roll Black JBUTNO

FLAT SIDE GASKET 100-meter Roll Grey JBUTGR

FLAT GASKET 100-meter Roll Black JTPE-48NO

FLAT GASKET 100-meter Roll Grey JTPE-48GR

LONG DUST SIDE BRUSH 225-meter Roll Grey JB48/1050

LONG DUST SIDE BRUSH 200-meter Roll Black JB48/1050NO

SHORT DUST SIDE BRUSH 450-meter Roll Grey JB48/500

SHORT DUST SIDE BRUSH 450-meter Roll Black JB48/500NO

KIT OF 2 SIDE BRUSH Pack of 2 × 5.20 m Grey KITJB

KIT OF 2 SIDE BRUSH Pack of 2 × 5.20 m Black KITJBNO

TOP SINGLE TRACK PROFILE 
COVER

1 unit Black Plastic CAPOTRH50

BOTTOM SINGLE TRACK PROFILE 
COVER

1 unit Black Plastic CAPOTRB48

SUSPENSION BRACKET WITH 
SCREWS

1 unit Black Plastic EQUERSUSPM

SLOPED CEILING KIT 1 unit Galvanised Steel with Roller KITSOUSPENTE

WARDROBE ROD SUPPORT L&R Box of 100 L + 100 R
Grey Plastic SUPTRINGLE

Black Plastic SUPTRINGLENO

KIT WITH 2 SUPPORTS + SCREWS Box of 50 kits
Grey Plastic KITSUPTRINGLE

Black Plastic KITSUPTRINGLENO
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PROFILES
Packaging
5140mm
2550 mm

Finish
See page 46  for all our 

colours and finishes.

Item Code
5140 mm

Item Code
2550 mm

TOP RAIL 96 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRRH96 •

Anodised Silver RH96SA RH96SA25

RAL 9010 RH96LBL RH96LBL25

RAL 9005 RH96LNOG RH96LNOG25

RAL 9003 RH96LBLG RH96LBLG25

RAL 9002 RH96L9002G RH96L9002G25

Brushed Stainless Steel RH96BI RH96BI25
Polished Bronze RH96PB RH96PB25

TOP SINGLE TRACK 
PROFILE 50

1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRRH50 •
Anodised Silver RH50SA RH50SA25

RAL 9010 RH50LBL RH50LBL25
RAL 9005 RH50LNOG RH50LNOG25

P30 HANDLE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRP30 •

RAL 9003 P30LBLG P30LBLG25

RAL 9005 P30LNOG P30LNOG25

P200 HANDLE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRP200 •

Anodised Silver P200SA P200SA25

RAL 9010 P200LBL P200LBL25

P300-19 HANDLE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRP300-19 •
Anodised Silver P300-19SA P300-19SA25

RAL 9010 P300-19LBL P300-19LBL25

RAL 9005  P300-19LNOG P300-19LNOG25

RAL 9002 P300-19L9002G P300-19L9002G25
Polished Bronze P300-19PB P300-19PB25

P400 HANDLE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRP400 •
Anodised Silver P400SA P400SA25

RAL 9010 P400LBL P400LBL25
RAL 9005 P400LNOG P400LNOG25

P600 HANDLE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRP600 BRP600-25
Anodised Silver P600NSA P600NSA25

RAL 9010 P600NLBL P600NLBL25

RAL 9005 P600NLNOG P600NLNOG25

RAL 9002 P600NL9002G P600NL9002G25
Polished Bronze P600NPB P600NPB25

Brushed Stainless Steel P600NBI P600NBI25

P700 HANDLE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRP700 •
Anodised Silvert P700SA P700SA25

RAL 9010  P700LBL P700LBL25

RAL 9005  P700LNOG P700LNOG25

RAL 9002  P700L9002G P700L9002G
Brushed Stainless Steel P700BI P700BI25

P710 HANDLE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRP710 •
Anodised Silver P710SA P710SA25

RAL 9010  P710LBL P710LBL25

RAL 9005  P710LNOG P710LNOG25

RAL 9002 P710L9002G P710L9002G
Brushed Stainless Steel  P710BI P710BI25

INTERMEDIATE 
CROSS PROFILE

1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRTI19N •
Anodised Silver TI19NSA TI19NSA25

RAL 9010 TI19NLBL TI19NLBL25

RAL 9005 TI19NLNOG TI19NLNOG25

RAL 9002 TI19NL9002G TI19NL9002G25
Polished Bronze TI19NPB TI19NPB25

Brushed Stainless Steel TI19NBI TI19NBI25

BOTTOM ANGLE BRACKET 1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRCCLA •
Anodised Silver CCLASA CCLASA25

RAL 9010 CCLALBL CCLALBL25

RAL 9005 CCLALNOG CCLALNOG25

RAL 9003 CCLALBLG CCLALBLG25

RAL 9002 CCLAL9002G CCLAL9002G25

Brushed Stainless Steel CCLABI CCLABI25
Polished Bronze CCLAPB CCLAPB25

BOTTOM RAIL 65 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRPB65 •
Anodised Silver RB65SA RB65SA25

RAL 9010 RB65LBL RB65LBL25

RAL 9005 RB65LNOG RB65LNOG25

RAL 9003 RB65LBLG RB65LBLG25

RAL 9002 RB65L9002G RB65L9002G25

Brushed Stainless Steel RB65BI RB65BI25
Polished Bronze RB65PB RB65PB25

BOTTOM SINGLE TRACK 
PROFILE 48

1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRRB48 •

Anodised Silver RB48SA RB48SA25

RAL 9010 RB48LBL RB48LBL25

RAL 9005 RB48LNOG RB48LNOG25

U25 PROFILE 1 / 2 bars RAL 9010 U25/25 U25/25-25



Shades and Finishes

ANODISED 
SILVER

BRUSHED 
STAINLESS 

STEEL

BLACK 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9005

WHITE 
LACQUERED 
FINISH 9010

WHITE 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9003

>SLIDING 96 CADRALU

A system allowing the integration of decorative panels or glazing (6/12 mm), featuring an aluminium 

frame concept (top and bottom rail profiles, and cross profiles) for a robust and stylish appearance. 

It ensures optimal sliding comfort thanks to the integration of rollers within the bottom cross profile.

WARDROBE solutions
RANGE

Multi-panel

P810 - HANDLE

39

37

12

> Customisation and Finish

MULTI-RAL
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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES:

> �Top and bottom rail profiles identical to the Sliding 
System 96 and the Suspended Sliding Door System. 

> �Product reliability equivalent to the 19 mm range 
(magnetic soft-close damper).

> �Smooth sliding ensured by the bottom roller 
integrated into the bottom cross profile.



DIMENSIONS

DOOR WIDTH
Minimum: 500mm / Maximum: 1 100mm

DOOR HEIGHT
Maximum : 2600mm

Try our
 configuration tool

>SLIDING 96 CADRALU

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

BOTTOM ROLLER 1 / 100 units Galvanised Steel with Roller ROUTHB52

TOP GUIDE 1 unit Galvanised Steel with Roller GUIDHAUTBASEO

ANTI DERAILMENT 1 unit Galvanised Steel ANTIDERAIL1

SOFT CLOSE DAMPER 1 unit Black FRBASEO

FLAT SIDE GASKET 100-meter Roll Black JBUTNO

FLAT SIDE GASKET 100-meter Roll Grey JBUTGR

 GLAZING GASKET 6-8 MM 2.5-metre Bar Translucent PVITRAGE

 GLAZING GASKET  6-8 MM 2.5-metre Bar Black PVITRAGENO

 GLAZING GASKET  10-12 MM 2.5-metre Bar Translucent PVITRAGE12

WARDROBE ROD SUPPORT 
L&R Box of 100 L + 100 R

Grey Plastic SUPTRINGLE

Black Plastic SUPTRINGLENO

KIT WITH 2 SUPPORTS + SCREWS Box of 50 kits

Grey Plastic KITSUPTRINGLE

Black Plastic KITSUPTRINGLENO

6 to 12mm infill
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 PROFILES
Packaging
5140 mm
2550 mm

Finish
See page 52  for all our 

colours and finishes.

Item Code 
5140 mm

Item Code
2550 mm

TOP RAIL 96 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRRH96 •

Anodised Silver RH96SA RH96SA25

RAL 9010 RH96LBL RH96LBL25

RAL 9005 RH96LNOG RH96LNOG25

RAL 9003 RH96LBLG RH96LBLG25
Brushed Stainless Steel RH96BI RH96BI25

TOP SINGLE TRACK PROFILE 50 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRRH50 •

Anodised Silver RH50SA RH50SA25

RAL 9010 RH50LBL RH50LBL25

RAL 9005 RH50LNOG RH50LNOG25

P810 HANDLE 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRP810 •
Anodised Silver P810SA P810SA25

RAL 9010 P810LBL P810LBL25

RAL 9005 P810LNOG P810LNOG25

RAL 9003 P810LBLG P810LBLG25

Brushed Stainless Steel P810BI P810BI25

CROSS PROFILE 28 1 / 5 bars
2 / 10 bars

Raw BRTI28 •

Anodised Silver TI28SA TI28SA25

RAL 9010 TI28LBL TI28LBL25

RAL 9005 TI28LNOG TI28LNOG25

RAL 9003 TI28LBLG TI28LBLG25

Brushed Stainless Steel TI28BI TI28BI25

CROSS PROFILE 37 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRTI97 •

RAL 9005 TI37LNOG TI37LNOG25

RAL 9003 TI37LBLG TI37LBLG25

BOTTOM CROSS PROFILE 52 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRTHB52 •

Anodised Silver THB52SA THB52SA25

RAL 9010 THB52LBL THB52LBL25

RAL 9005 THB52LNOG THB52LNOG25

RAL 9003 THB52LBLG THB52LBLG25

Brushed Stainless Steel THB52BI THB52BI25

BOTTOM RAIL 65 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRRB65 •

Anodised Silver RB65SA RB65SA25

RAL 9010 RB65LBL RB65LBL25

RAL 9005 RB65LNOG RB65LNOG25

RAL 9003 RB65LBLG RB65LBLG25

Brushed Stainless Steel RB65BI RB65BI25

BOTTOM SINGLE TRACK 
PROFILE 48

1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRRB48 •

Anodised Silver RB48SA RB48SA25

RAL 9010 RB48LBL RB48LBL25

RAL 9005 RB48LNOG RB48LNOG25

SKIRTING COMPENSATOR 82SKIRTING COMPENSATOR 82 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRCOMP82 BRCOMP82-25

Anodised Silver COMP82SA COMP82SA25

RAL 9010 COMP82LBL COMP82LBL25

RAL 9005 COMP82LNOG COMP82LNOG25

U19 PROFIL 1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRU19 BRU1925

Anodised Silver U19SA U19SA25

RAL 9010 U19LBL U19LBL25

RAL 9005 U19LNOG U19LNOG25

Brushed Stainless Steel U19BI U19BI25

DOUBLE U60 PROFILE
1 / 4 bars

2 / 8 bars

Raw BRDU60 BRDU6025
Anodised Silver DU60SA DU60SA25

RAL 9010 DU60LBL DU60LBL25
RAL 9005 DU60LNOG DU60LNOG25

Brushed Stainless Steel DU60BI DU60BI25

SCREW-ON SUSPENSION PRO-
FILE

1 / 10 bars

2 / 20 bars

Raw BRDSV BRPDSV25

Anodised Silver DSVISSA DSVISSA25

RAL 9010 DSVISLBL DSVISLBL25

CLIP-ON SUSPENSION PROFILE
1 / 10 bars

2 / 20 bars

Raw BRPDSC BRPDSC25

Anodised Silver DSCLIPSA DSCLIPSA25

RAL 9010 DSCLIPLBL DSCLIPLBL25

WARDROBE ROD PROFILE 1 / 5 bars
2 / 10 bars

Anodised Silver PENDERIESA PENDERIESA25

RAL 9005 PENDERIELNOG PENDERIELNOG25



>PIVOTING DOOR

A sleek and modern swing wardrobe door system offering maximum opening, ideal for narrow 

spaces. Designed for optimal manufacturability, the pivot plate is fixed directly to the panel, eliminating 

the need for machining or routing.

WARDROBE Solutions
RANGE

Single door Multiple doors 
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Shades and Finishes

ANODISED
SILVER

BLACK
 LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9005

WHITE-GREY 
LACQUERED 

POWDER COATING 
WITH A FINE 

TEXTURE 9002

57

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES:

> �Ease of manufacturing: Pivot plate fixed without 
routing the panel.

> �Compact range with a reversible handle profile 
(handle/upright – P750).

> �Minimalist aesthetics: Option to use a simple pivot 
pin at the top and bottom for the pivot function (no 
top or bottom rails required).

MULTI-RAL



DOOR DIMENSIONS

WIDTH
Minimum 250 mm to 700 mm

HEIGHT
Maximum 2600 mm

Try our 
configuration tool

>PIVOTING DOOR

19 mm infill

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

COMPLETE 19 MM TOP AND BOTTOM PIVOT SET 1 unit Black Galvanized Steel KITPIV2

LONG DUST SIDE BRUSH 225-meter Roll Grey JB48/1050

LONG DUST SIDE BRUSH 200-meter Roll Black JB48/1050NO

SHORT DUST SIDE BRUSH 450-meter Roll Grey JB48/500

SHORT DUST SIDE BRUSH 450-meter Roll Black JB48/500NO

KIT OF 2 SIDE BRUSHES Pack of 2 × 5.20 m Grey KITJB

KIT OF 2 SIDE BRUSHES Pack of 2 × 5.20 m Black KITJBNO

WARDROBE ROD SUPPORT L&R Box of 100 L + 100 R

Grey Plastic SUPTRINGLE

Black Plastic SUPTRINGLENO

KIT WITH 2 SUPPORTS + SCREWS Box of 50 kits

Grey Plastic KITSUPTRINGLE

Black Plastic KITSUPTRINGLENO

COZEE - PIVOTANTE 19MM - VUE ECLATEE 3D 
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PROFILES
Packaging 
5140 mm
2550 mm

Finish
See page 57  for all our 

colours and finishes.

Item Code
5140 mm

Item Code
2550 mm

P750 HANDLE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Anodised Silver P750SA P750SA25

RAL 9002 P750L9002G P750L9002G25

RAL 9005 P750LNOG P750LNOG25

CORNER BRACKET 1 /10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Anodised Silver CCLASA CCLASA25

RAL 9002 CCLAL9002G CCLAL9002G25

RAL 9005 CCLALNOG CCLALNOG25

TOP AND BOTTOM RAIL 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Anodised Silver RPIVSA RPIVSA25

RAL 9002 RPIVL9002G RPIVL9002G25

RAL 9005 RPIVLNOG RPIVLNOG25

SKIRTING COMPENSATOR 82 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Anodised Silver COMP82SA COMP82SA25

RAL 9005 COMP82LNOG COMP82LNOG25

U19 PROFILE 1 /10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Anodised Silver U19SA U19SA25

RAL 9002 U19LNOG U19LNOG25

RAL 9005 U19L9002G U19L9002G25 

DOUBLE U60 PROFILE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Anodised Silver DU60SA DU60SA25

RAL 9002 DU60LNOG DU60LNOG25

RAL 9005 DU60L9002G DU60L9002G25

SCREW-ON HANGING FILE RAIL 1 /10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Anodised Silver DSVISSA DSVISSA25

CLIP-ON HANGING FILE RAIL 1 /10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Anodised Silver DSCLIPSA DSCLIPSA25

WARDROBE ROD PROFILE 1 / 5 bars
2 / 10 bars

Anodised Silver PENDERIESA PENDERIESA25

RAL 9005 PENDERIELNOG PENDERIELNOG25



>CADRALU PIVOTING DOOR

A system that combines elegance and refinement, featuring an aluminium frame capable of supporting 

both heavier infills (full-height glazing) and lighter, decorative panels without compromising on 

durability. An aesthetic solution that meets both design and functional requirements.

WARDROBE Solutions
RANGE

Single door 2 doors and more

• � Handle profile
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Shades and finishes

ANODISED
SILVER

WHITE 
LACQUERED 
FINISH 9010

BRUSHED 
STAINLESS 

STEEL

BLACK
 LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9005

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES:
> �Solution for full-height glass doors.

> �Pivoting door with aluminium frame, compatible 
with 6 mm or 12 mm panels.

> �Sleek aesthetic with options such as smoked 
glass.

> �Pivot system ensures smooth, elegant operation 
with no visible hinges offering a clean, modern 
look.

1 cross profile 2 cross profiles 3 cross profiles 4 cross profiles 2 cross profiles 
specific 

calculation

> Customisation and finish 
• Compatible with 6 mm or 12 mm infill panels 
• Suitable for glazing or decorative panel inserts 
• Optional integration of a transom bar

• � Handle profile

P820 - HANDLE PROFILE 
6-12 MM PANELS

26

38

12

MULTI-RAL

COZEE - PIVOTANTE 6_12MM - VUE ECLATEE 3D 



>CADRALU PIVOTING DOOR

6 - 12 mm Infill

ACCESSOIRES Conditionnement Finitions Code article

KIT PIVOTANT:
INSERT HAUT ET BAS

AXES HAUT ET BAS
BUTÉE

AIMANT
VIS

Sachet de 1 Acier zingué noir KITPIV

POIGNÉE DE TIRAGE+VIS Sachet de 1

Anodisé Argent PTIRSA

Laqué Blanc 9010 PTIRLBL

Anodisé Noir PTIRLNO

Brossé Inox PTIRBI

VIS 4,5X25 - FIXATION TRAVERSE  
HAUTE COTE INSERT

VIS 4,5X50 - FIXATION TRAVERSE

Boîte de 1000 Zing VIS4,5X25

Boîte de 400 Zing VIS4,5X50

FREIN AMORTISSEUR DROIT Unité Noir FRPIVD

FREIN AMORTISSEUR GAUCHE Unité Noir FRPIVG

JOINT DE CÔTÉ PLAT Rouleau 100 ml Noir JBUTNO

JOINT DE CÔTÉ PLAT Rouleau 100 ml Gris JBUTGR

JOINT VITRAGE 6-8 MM Barre de 2,5 ml Translucide PVITRAGE

JOINT VITRAGE 6-8 MM Barre de 2,5 ml Noir PVITRAGENO

JOINT VITRAGE 10-12 MM Barre de 2,5 ml Translucide PVITRAGE12

SUPPORT TRINGLE DE  
PENDERIE G+D

Boite de 100 G + 100 D

Plastique gris SUPTRINGLE

Plastique noir SUPTRINGLENO

KIT 2 SUPPORTS + VIS Boite de 50 kits

Plastique gris KITSUPTRINGLE

Plastique noir KITSUPTRINGLENO

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

PIVOTING DOOR KIT:
TOP AND BOTTOM INSERTS

TOP AND BOTTOM AXLES
STOP

MAGNET
SCREWS

Pack of 1 Black zinc-plated steel KITPIV

PULL HANDLE + SCREWS Pack of 1

Anodised Silver PTIRSA

RAL 9010 PTIRLBL

Black Anodised PTIRLNO

Brushed Stainless Steel PTIRBI

4.5X25 SCREWS – TOP SIDE CROSS 
PROFILE INSERT FIXING

4.5X50 SCREWS – CROSS PROFILE
 FIXING

Box of 1000 Zinc VIS4,5X25

Box of 400 Zinc VIS4,5X50

RIGHT-HAND DAMPER BRAKE 1 unit Black FRPIVD

LEFT-HAND DAMPER BRAKE 1 unit Black FRPIVG

FLAT SIDE GASKET 100-meter Roll Black JBUTNO

FLAT SIDE GASKET 100-meter Roll Grey JBUTGR

GLAZING GASKET 6–8 MM 2.5-metre Bar Translucent PVITRAGE

GLAZING GASKET 6–8 MM 2.5-metre Bar Black PVITRAGENO

GLAZING GASKET 10-12 MM 2.5-metre Bar Translucent PVITRAGE12

WARDROBE ROD SUPPORT L&R Box of 100 L + 100 R

Grey Plastic SUPTRINGLE

Black Plastic SUPTRINGLENO

KIT WITH 2 SUPPORTS + SCREWS Box of 50 kits

Grey Plastic KITSUPTRINGLE

Black Plastic KITSUPTRINGLENO
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PROFILES
Packaging 
5140 mm
2550 mm

Finish
See page 61  for all our 
colours and finishes.

Item Code
5140 mm

Item Code
2550 mm

P820 HANDLE 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Anodised Silver PPIV12SA PPIV12SA25

RAL 9010 PPIV12LBL PPIV12LBL25

RAL 9005 P820LNOG P820LNOG25

Brushed Stainless Steel PPIV12BI PPIV12BI25

CROSS PROFILE 28 1 / 5 bars
2 / 10 bars

Anodised Silver TI28SA TI28SA25

RAL 9010 TI28LBL TI28LBL25

RAL 9005 TI28LNOG TI28LNOG25

Brushed Stainless Steel TI28BI TI28BI25

CROSS PROFILE 37 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

RAL 9005 TI37LNOG TI37LNOG25

CROSS PROFILE 52
TOP AND BOTTOM

1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Anodised Silver THB52SA THB52SA25

RAL 9010 THB52LBL THB52LBL25

RAL 9005 THB52LNOG THB52LNOG25

Brushed Stainless Steel THB52BI THB52BI25

TOP AND BOTTOM RAIL 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Anodised Silver RPIVSA RPIVSA25

RAL 9010 RPIVLBL RPIVLBL25

RAL 9005 RPIVLNOG RPIVLNOG25

Brushed Stainless Steel RPIVBI RPIVBI25

SKIRTING COMPENSATOR 82 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Anodised Silver COMP82SA COMP82SA25

RAL 9010 COMP82LBL COMP82LBL25

RAL 9005 COMP82LNOG COMP82LNOG25

U19 PROFILE 1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Anodised Silver U19SA U19SA25

RAL 9010 U19LBL U19LBL25

RAL 9005 U19LNOG U19LNOG25

Brushed Stainless Steel U19BI U19BI25

DOUBLE U60 PROFILE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Anodised Silver DU60SA DU60SA25

RAL 9010 DU60LBL DU60LBL25

RAL 9005 DU60LNOG DU60LNOG25

Brushed Stainless Steel DU60BI DU60BI25

SCREW-ON HANGING FILE RAIL 1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Anodised Silver DSVISSA DSVISSA25

RAL 9010 DSVISLBL DSVISLBL25

CLIP-ON HANGING FILE RAIL 1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Anodised Silver DSCLIPSA DSCLIPSA25

RAL 9010 DSCLIPLBL DSCLIPLBL25

WARDROBE ROD PROFILE 1 / 5 bars
2 / 10 bars

Anodised Silver PENDERIESA PENDERIESA25

RAL 9005 PENDERIELNOG PENDERIELNOG25



>CADRALU SWING DOOR

Shades and finishes

ANODISED 
SILVER

BLACK 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9005

Comprising a single aluminium profile, this solution stands out for its minimalist design. The system is 

engineered to streamline both manufacturing and installation, without compromising on aesthetics 

or elegance.

It features 45° mitre-cut finishes with an alignment bracket system to facilitate assembly.

This solution enables the creation of glazed doors that combine refined elegance with robust 

durability. 

WARDROBE Solutions
RANGE

> �Customisation and finish
• 4mm infill

• Compatible with glass, PMMA, and other infill materials

• Free choice of handle

• Solution compatible with push-and-pull systems

MULTI-RAL
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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES:

>Simple and efficient system, thanks to its 
single-profile design.

>Simplified assembly: 45° mitre cut with alignment 
bracket system.

> �Sleek design and high adaptability.

> �Compatible with push-and-pull systems.

> �The Cadralu system accommodates slim infill 
panels (4mm).

> Bracket fixing holes made easier with the drilling 
template.

>Clean-finish gasket included.



DIMENSIONS

WIDTH
Maximum: 600 mm

HEIGHT

Maximum: 2500 mm

>CADRALU SWING DOOR

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

ALIGNMENT BRACKET 1 unit Stainless Steel EQUER65X65

4MM GLAZING PROFILE 2.5-meter Roll
Black PVITRAGE4NO

Grey PVITRAGE4GR

FINISHING GASKET 250-meter Roll
Black JAPV-55NO

Translucent JAPV-55

SELF-ADHESIVE SCREW COVER Sheet of 20
Black CACHEVISD13NO

Silver CACHEVISD13SA

WARDROBE ROD SUPPORT L&R Box of 100 L + 100 R

Grey Plastic SUPTRINGLE

Black Plastic SUPTRINGLENO

KIT WITH 2 SUPPORTS + 
SCREWS

Box of 50 kits

Grey Plastic KITSUPTRINGLE

Black Plastic KITSUPTRINGLENO
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PROFILS
Packaging
5140 mm
2550 mm

Finish
See page 64 for all our 

colours and finishes.

Item Code
5140 mm

Item Code
2550 mm

CADRALU 45 PROFILE 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

Raw BRPCA45 BRPCA45-25

Anodised Silver PCA45SA PCA45SA25

RAL 9005 PCA45LNOG PCA45LNOG25

MACHINED CADRALU 45
 PROFILE 2 / 4 bars

Anodisé argent - PCA45SA25U

RAL 9005 - PCA45LNOG25U

SKIRTING COMPENSATOR 82 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRCOMP82 BRCOMP82-25

Anodised Silver COMP82SA COMP82SA25

RAL 9005 COMP82LNOG COMP82LNOG25

U19 PROFILE 1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRU19 BRU1925

Anodised Silver U19SA U19SA25

RAL 9005 U19LNOG U19LNOG25

DOUBLE U60 PROFILE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

Raw BRDU60 BRDU6025

Anodised Silver DU60SA DU60SA25

RAL 9005 DU60LNOG DU60LNOG25

SCREW-ON HANGING FILE RAIL 1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars 

Raw BRPDSV BRPDSV25

Anodised Silver DSVISSA DSVISSA25

CLIP-ON HANGING FILE RAIL 1 / 10 bars
2 / 20 bars

Raw BRPDSC BRPDSC25

Anodised Silver DSCLIPSA DSCLIPSA25

WARDROBE ROD PROFILE
1 / 5 bars

2 / 10 bars

Anodised Silver PENDERIESA PENDERIESA25

RAL 9005 PENDERIELNOG PENDERIELNOG25



>LEEFT

A simple system (a single profile) offering maximum modularity for creating bespoke, one-of-a-

kind wardrobes. Its elegance and clean lines make this solution the perfect answer to the threefold 

challenge of practicality, aesthetics, and the specific requirements of wardrobe design projects.

WALK-IN WARDROBE Solutions
RANGE

�• Integration of units, shelves, drawers, and wardrobe rails

•Supports up to 30 kg per shelf, with widths up to 950 mm 
and depths up to 500 mm

• Straight or mitre cuts available for easy assembly

�• Accessory components finished in Zamak, matching the 
aluminium

• Shelf bracket plate – four possible shelf configurations

• Oval wardrobe rail profile with gasket and grooves for LED 
strips and trims

Shades and Finishes

WHITE 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9003

BLACK 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9005

> Customisation and finish
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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES:
> �Maximum modularity with a system built 

around a single profile

> �High-quality accessories for an enhanced 
perceived quality

> �Adjustable shelf support plate

> �Optional LED integration within the profile

> �Simple manufacturing: straight or mitre cuts, 
with bracket-based assembly

> �Adjustable feet for easy levelling during 
installation



>LEEFT

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

100 X 100 FIXING BRACKET Pack of 10  Black Stainless Steel EQUER100X100

SHELF SUPPORT KIT Pack of 2
RAL 9005 KITSELEEFTLNOG

RAL 9003 KITSELEEFTLBLG

WARDROBE ROD PROFILE SUPPORT KIT Pack of 2
RAL 9005 KITSTLEEFTLNOG

RAL 9003 KITSTLEEFTLBLG

FIXING PARTS KIT Pack of 2
RAL 9005 KITPFLEEFTNOG

RAL 9003 KITPFLEEFTBLG

ADJUSTABLE FOOT Pack of 1
Black PRLEEFTNOM

White PRLEEFTLBLM

DRAWER UNIT ASSEMBLY KIT Pack of 2 Stainless Steel KITBLOCTIR

Available as ready-to-assemble KITS

KITLEEFT10 LEEFT Shelf Base Kit
2 uprights (2500 mm) + 4 supports

KITLEEFT20 LEEFT Rod Base Kit
2 uprights (2500 mm) + 1 support + 1 rod

KITLEEFT11 LEEFT Shelf Extension Kit
 1 upright (2500 mm) + 4 shelf supports

 

KITLEEFT21 LEEFT Rod Extension Kit
1 upright (2500 mm) + 1 support + 1 rod

Up to
950 mm

Up to
950 mm

Up to
950 mm

Up to
950 mm

2 
50

0
 m

m

2 
50

0
 m

m

2 
50

0
 m

m

2 
50

0
 m

m

KITLEEFT10LNOG : LEEFT Shelf Base Kit (2 uprights 2500 mm + 
4 shelf support kits) black lacquered finish

KITLEEFT10LBLG : LEEFT Shelf Base Kit (2 uprights 2500 mm + 
4 shelf support kits) white lacquered finish

KITLEEFT20LNOG : LEEFT Rail Base Kit (2 uprights 2500 mm + 
1 rail kit 1000 mm + 1 shelf support kit) black lacquered finish

KITLEEFT20LBLG : LEEFT Rail Base Kit (2 uprights 2500 mm + 1 
rail kit 1000 mm + 1 shelf support kit) white lacquered finish

 KITLEEFT11LNOG : LEEFT Shelf Extension Kit (1 upright 2500 
mm + 4 shelf support kits) black lacquered finish

KITLEEFT11LBLG : LEEFT Shelf Extension Kit (1 upright 2500 
mm + 4 shelf support kits) white lacquered finish

KITLEEFT21LNOG : LEEFT Rail Extension Kit (1 upright 2500 
mm + 1 shelf support kit + 1 rail kit 1000 mm) black lacquered 
finish

KITLEEFT21LBLG : LEEFT Rail Extension Kit (1 upright 2500 
mm + 1 shelf support kit + 1 rail kit 1000 mm) white lacquered 
finish

KITLEEFT22LBLG : LEEFT Rail Kit (1 rail kit 1000 mm) white 
lacquered finish

KITLEEFT22LNOG : LEEFT Rail Kit (1 rail kit 1000 mm) black 
lacquered finish

More information about our kits on page 87.
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PROFILES
Packaging 

5140 mm mm
2550 mm

Finish
See page 68 for all 

our colours and 
finishes.

Item Code
5140 mm

Item Code
2550 mm

LEEFT 60 PROFILE 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

RAL 9005 PLEEFT60LNOG PLEEFT60LNOG25

RAL 9003  PLEEFT60LBL9003G PLEEFT60LBL9003G25

23 MM FINISHING STRIP 1 / 8 bars
2 / 16 bars

RAL 9005 PF23LNO9005G PF23LNO9005G25

RAL 9003  PF23LBL9003G PF23LBL9003G25

WARDROBE ROD PROFILE 1 / 5 bars
2 / 10 bars

RAL 9005 PENDERIELNOG PENDERIELNOG25

Anodised Silver PENDERIESA PENDERIESA25

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

100 X 100 FIXING BRACKET Pack of 10  Black Stainless Steel EQUER100X100

SHELF SUPPORT KIT Pack of 2
RAL 9005 KITSELEEFTLNOG

RAL 9003 KITSELEEFTLBLG

WARDROBE ROD PROFILE SUPPORT KIT Pack of 2
RAL 9005 KITSTLEEFTLNOG

RAL 9003 KITSTLEEFTLBLG

FIXING PARTS KIT Pack of 2
RAL 9005 KITPFLEEFTNOG

RAL 9003 KITPFLEEFTBLG

ADJUSTABLE FOOT Pack of 1
Black PRLEEFTNOM

White PRLEEFTLBLM

DRAWER UNIT ASSEMBLY KIT Pack of 2 Stainless Steel KITBLOCTIR

LEEFT PROFILE

ROD 
PROFILE

23MM

FINISHING 

STRIP

M8
ADJUSTABLE 

FOOT

WALL / FLOOR
FIXING 
PIECE

SHELF

SUPPORT 

TILTED AT 30°

SHELF

SUPPORT

ROD 
SUPPORT

100X100

BRACKET

LEEFT profile assembly with 
mitre cut

LEEFT profile assembly with 
straight cut

Tightening sequence

1

2

100 x 100 bracket assembly

Shelf position 0°

Shoe shelf position 30°

M
ag

az
in

e r
ac

k p
osi

tio
n 6

0°

Fi
xi

ng
 p

os
iti

on
 9

0°

Shelf support assembly

Wardrobe support assembly

Assembly





FURNISHING &            
SPACE DESIGN

  AIRGO RANGE				    P 74-77

  LEEFT RANGE				    P 78-81



>MODULAR & DISPLAY FURNITURE

Comprising five profiles, AIRGO is a modular range that offers a multitude of configurations. A simple 

system requiring no special tools for assembly, just a standard saw with an aluminium-cutting blade 

to adjust profiles to the desired length. The connectors allow for quick, robust, and intuitive assembly. 

Ideal for creating wall-mounted shelving or lightweight, designer freestanding furniture.

MODULAR & DISPLAY 
FURNITURE Solutions

RANGE

• With 18 mm or 19 mm wooden shelves (recessed), and 
shelves over 19 mm in thickness (surface-mounted)

• �With 6 mm glass shelves – toughened or laminated 
glazing (33.2)

• Accessory components finished in Zamak, matching the 
aluminium

• �Connectors available in 2-way, 3-way, flat 3-way, 4-way, 
and 5-way configurations

• Slimline profiles (21 x 21 mm) for a sleek and minimalist 
appearance

• For a shelf measuring 1000 mm wide and 300 mm deep: 
maximum wall-mounted load is 15 kg

• Adjustable foot accessory available for added stability of 
freestanding units

Shades and finishes

BLACK LACQUERED 
POWDER COATING 

WITH A FINE TEXTURE 
9005

> Customisation and finish
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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES:
> �Maximum modularity with a single system 

composed of 5 profiles

> �Simplicity of fabrication: straight cuts and 
plug-and-play assembly thanks to its patented 
assembly system

> Zero machining required (except for wall 
mounting); only straight cuts needed

> �Geometric and lightweight configurations, with 
limitless possibilities, thanks to its 2, 3, 4 and 
5-way connectors



Try our 
configuration tool

>MODULAR & DISPLAY FURNITURE

PROFILES
Packaging
 5140 mm 
2550 mm

Finish
See page 74 or all 
our colours and 

finishes.

Item Code
5140 mm

Item Code 
2550 mm

20X20 SQUARE PROFILE 1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

RAL 9005 P20X20LNOG P20X20LNOG25

SQUARE PROFILE PANEL SUP-
PORT 19MM

1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

RAL 9005 PPAN20X20LNOG PPAN20X20LNOG25

SQUARE PROFILE GLASS SUP-
PORT (6MM)

1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

RAL 9005  PV20X20LNOG PV20X20LNOG25

SQUARE PROFILE WITH 1 FLANGE 
COVER

1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

RAL 9005 PPAN1-20X20LNOG PPAN1-20X20LNOG25

SQUARE PROFILE WITH 
2 FLANGES COVER

1 / 4 bars
2 / 8 bars

RAL 9005 PPAN2-20X20LNOG PPAN2-20X20LNOG25

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

2-WAY CONNECTOR 1 / 150 units RAL 9005 CON2VLNOGN

3-WAY CONNECTOR 1 / 100 units RAL 9005 CON3VLNOGN

FLAT 3-WAY CONNECTOR 1 / 120 units RAL 9005 CON3VPLNOGN

4-WAY LATERAL CONNECTOR 1 / 80 units RAL 9005 CON4VLNOGN

5-WAY CONNECTOR 1 / 56 units RAL 9005 CON5VLNOGN

JUNCTION PIECE 1 / 200 units Black PJAIRGON

4.8 X 38 SELF-DRILLING SCREW 1 / Box of 500 Stainless Steel VIS4.8*38AF

BLACK Ø 10 STOPPER 1 / 100 units Black Plastic CACHEVISD10

ADJUSTABLE FOOT - AIRGO RANGE 1 unit Black Plastic PIED20X20M

6MM GLASS GASKET 1 / 100-meter Roll Black JTPE-48NO
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ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

2-WAY CONNECTOR 1 / 150 units RAL 9005 CON2VLNOGN

3-WAY CONNECTOR 1 / 100 units RAL 9005 CON3VLNOGN

FLAT 3-WAY CONNECTOR 1 / 120 units RAL 9005 CON3VPLNOGN

4-WAY LATERAL CONNECTOR 1 / 80 units RAL 9005 CON4VLNOGN

5-WAY CONNECTOR 1 / 56 units RAL 9005 CON5VLNOGN

JUNCTION PIECE 1 / 200 units Black PJAIRGON

4.8 X 38 SELF-DRILLING SCREW 1 / Box of 500 Stainless Steel VIS4.8*38AF

BLACK Ø 10 STOPPER 1 / 100 units Black Plastic CACHEVISD10

ADJUSTABLE FOOT - AIRGO RANGE 1 unit Black Plastic PIED20X20M

6MM GLASS GASKET 1 / 100-meter Roll Black JTPE-48NO

Assembly

35

35 35

35

35

35

35

35

49

KITAIRGO12 Airgo Shelf Horizontal Extension Kit

KITAIRGO11 Airgo Shelf Vertical Extension Kit

KITAIRGO20 Airgo shelf
 Base Kit

KITAIRGO21 Airgo shelf 
Extension Kit

35
0 

m
m

600 mm

243 mm

600 mm

243 mm

32
9 

m
m

35
0 

m
m

579 mm
243 mm

343 mm

59
1 

m
m

300 mm

32
2 

m
m

343 mm

300 mm

343 mm

59
1 

m
m

300 mm

32
2 

m
m

343 mm

300 mm

More information about our kits on page 86

KITAIRGO10 Airgo Shelf Base Kit



>MODULAR & DISPLAY FURNITURE

MODULAR & DISPLAY FURNITURE
 Solutions

RANGE

The LEEFT system makes it possible to create a display environment where elegance and natural 
materials deliver the desired touch of sophistication, enhancing the appeal of the products on show. 
It is the ideal solution for premium retail spaces, where the art of showcasing products depends on 
the refinement of the display structure. The LEEFT system is also a minimalist solution for creating 

elegant, high-end shelving furniture.

Shades and finishes

WHITE 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9003

BLACK 
LACQUERED 

POWDER 
COATING WITH 
A FINE TEXTURE 

9005

�•Integration of cabinet, shelf, drawer, wardrobe rail, etc.

�•  Weight capacity of up to 30 kg per shelf, 950 mm wide by 
500 mm deep

�•  Straight or mitre cut for ease of assembly

•  Accessory components finished in Zamak, matching the 
aluminium

•  Plates on shelf supports – 4 possible variations of the shelf

• � Oval wardrobe rod profile + gasket + grooves for LED 
strips and trim

> Customisation and finish
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PRODUCT ADVANTAGES:
> �Maximum modularity with a single system 

composed of one profile

> �Simplicity of fabrication: straight cuts and 
assembly with brackets

> �Adjustable feet to ensure optimal installation

> Adjustable shelf support plates 



>MODULAR & DISPLAY FURNITURE

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

FIXING BRACKET 100 X 100 Pack of 10 Black Steel EQUER100X100

SHELF SUPPORT KIT Pack of 2
RAL 9005 KITSELEEFTLNOG

RAL 9003 KITSELEEFTLBLG

WARDROBE ROD SUPPORT KIT Pack of 2
RAL 9005 KITSTLEEFTLNOG

RAL 9003 KITSTLEEFTLBLG

FIXING PARTS KIT Pack of 2
RAL 9005 KITPFLEEFTNOG

RAL 9003 KITPFLEEFTBLG

ADJUSTABLE FOOT Pack of 1
Black PRLEEFTNOM

White PRLEE FTLBLM

DRAWER UNIT ASSEMBLY KIT Pack of 2 Steel KITBLOCTIR

STOPPER GASKET 100-meter Roll Black JBUTNO

STOPPER GASKET 100-meter Roll Grey JBUTGR

Also available in ready-to-assemble KITS
A D J U S TA B L E  P R O D U C T  R A N G E

KITLEEFT10 LEEFT shelf base kit
2 uprights (2500 mm) + 4 supports

KITLEEFT20 LEEFT rod base kit
2 uprights (2500 mm) + 1 support + 1 rod

KITLEEFT21 LEEFT rod Extension Kit
1 upright (2500 mm) + 1 support + 1 rod

KITLEEFT11 LEEFT shelf extension kit
1 upright (2500 mm) + 4 shelf supports 

Up to
950 mm

Up to
950 mm

Up to
950 mm

Up to
950 mm

2 
50

0
 m

m

2 
50

0
 m

m

2 
50

0
 m

m

2 
50

0
 m

m

KITLEEFT10LNOG : LEEFT shelf base kit (2 uprights 2500 mm + 4 
shelf support kits)  black lacquered finish

KITLEEFT10LBLG : LEEFT shelf base kit (2 uprights 2500 mm + 4 
shelf support kits) white lacquered finish

KITLEEFT20LNOG : LEEFT rob base kit (2 uprights 2500 mm + 1 
rail kit 1000 mm + 1 shelf support kit) black lacquered finish

KITLEEFT20LBLG : LEEFT rob base kit (2 uprights 2500 mm + 1 
rail kit 1000 mm + 1 shelf support kit) white lacquered finish

 KITLEEFT11LNOG : LEEFT shelf extension kit (1 upright 2500 mm 
+ 4 shelf support kits) black lacquered finish

KITLEEFT11LBLG : LEEFT shelf extension kit (1 upright 2500 mm + 
4 shelf support kits) white lacquered finish

KITLEEFT21LNOG : LEEFT rod extension Kit (1 upright 2500 mm + 
1 shelf support kit + 1 rail kit 1000 mm) black lacquered finish

KITLEEFT21LBLG : LEEFT rod extension kit (1 upright 2500 mm + 
1 shelf support kit + 1 rail kit 1000 mm) white lacquered finish

KITLEEFT22LBLG : LEEFT rod kit (1 rod kit 1000 mm) white 
lacquered finish

KITLEEFT22LNOG : LEEFT rod kit (1 rod kit 1000 mm) black 
lacquered finish

More information about our kits on page 87.
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PROFILES
Packaging 
5140 mm 

 2550 mm

Finish
See page 78 bor 

all our colours and 
finishes.

Item Code
5140 mm

Item Code 
2550 mm

LEEFT 60 PROFILE 1 / 2 bars
2 / 4 bars

RAL 9005 PLEEFT60LNOG PLEEFT60LNOG25

RAL 9003  PLEEFT60LBL9003G PLEEFT60LBL9003G25

23 MM FINISHING STRIP 1 / 8 bars
2 / 16 bars

RAL 9005 PF23LNO9005G PF23LNO9005G25

RAL 9003  PF23LBL9003G PF23LBL9003G25

WARDROBE ROD PROFILE 1 / 5 bars
2 / 10 bars

RAL 9005 PENDERIELNOG PENDERIELNOG25

Anodised Silver PENDERIESA PENDERIESA25

ACCESSORIES Packaging Finish Item Code

FIXING BRACKET 100 X 100 Pack of 10 Black Steel EQUER100X100

SHELF SUPPORT KIT Pack of 2
RAL 9005 KITSELEEFTLNOG

RAL 9003 KITSELEEFTLBLG

WARDROBE ROD SUPPORT KIT Pack of 2
RAL 9005 KITSTLEEFTLNOG

RAL 9003 KITSTLEEFTLBLG

FIXING PARTS KIT Pack of 2
RAL 9005 KITPFLEEFTNOG

RAL 9003 KITPFLEEFTBLG

ADJUSTABLE FOOT Pack of 1
Black PRLEEFTNOM

White PRLEE FTLBLM

DRAWER UNIT ASSEMBLY KIT Pack of 2 Steel KITBLOCTIR

STOPPER GASKET 100-meter Roll Black JBUTNO

STOPPER GASKET 100-meter Roll Grey JBUTGR
LEEFT profile assembly with 
mitre cut

LEEFT profile assembly with 
straight cut

Tightening sequence

1

2

100 x 100 bracket assembly

Shelf position 0°

Shoe shelf position 30°
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ng
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Shelf support assembly

Wardrobe support assembly

Assembly Exploded View



THE CLASSICS  
STANDARD PROFILES

PROFILES
Packaging 
2000mm
3000mm
6000mm

Finish
Item Code 
2000mm

Item Code 
3000 mm

Item Code 
6000 mm

EQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE 

20 X 20 X 1.3 MM

30 bars 
20bars 
10 bars

Raw BRPSL2020-20 BRPSL2020-30 BRPSL2020-60
Anodised Silver PSL2020SA20 PSL2020SA30 PSL2020SA60

RAL 9010 PSL2020LBL20 PSL2020LBL30 PSL2020LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL2020LNO20 PSL2020LNO30 PSL2020LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL2020LGRG20 PSL2020LGRG30 PSL2020LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL2020LNOG20 PSL2020LNOG30 PSL2020LNOG60

EQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

25 X 25 X 1.3MM

30 bars
20 bars
10 bars

Raw BRPSL2525-20 BRPSL2525-30 BRPSL2525-60
Anodised Silver PSL2525SA20 PSL2525SA30 PSL2525SA60

RAL 9010 PSL2525LBL20 PSL2525LBL30 PSL2525LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL2525LNO20 PSL2525LNO30 PSL2525LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL2525LGRG20 PSL2525LGRG30 PSL2525LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL2525LNOG20 PSL2525LNOG30 PSL2525LNOG60

EQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

30 X 30 X 1.3MM

24 bars
16 bars
8 bars

Raw BRPSL3030-20 BRPSL3030-30 BRPSL3030-60
Anodised Silver PSL3030SA20 PSL3030SA30 PSL3030SA60

RAL 9010 PSL3030LBL20 PSL3030LBL30 PSL3030LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL3030LNO20 PSL3030LNO30 PSL3030LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL3030LGRG20 PSL3030LGRG30 PSL3030LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL3030LNOG20 PSL3030LNOG30 PSL3030LNOG60

EQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

40 X 40 X 1.3MM

18 bars
12 bars
6 bars

Raw BRPSL4040-20 BRPSL4040-30 BRPSL4040-60
Anodised Silver PSL4040SA20 PSL4040SA30 PSL4040SA60

RAL 9010 PSL4040LBL20 PSL4040LBL30 PSL4040LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL4040LNO20 PSL4040LNO30 PSL4040LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL4040LGRG20 PSL4040LGRG30 PSL4040LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL4040LNOG20 PSL4040LNOG30 PSL4040LNOG60

EQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

50 X 50 X 1.5MM

12 bars
8 bars
4 bars

Raw BRPSL5050-20 BRPSL5050-30 BRPSL5050-60
Anodised Silver PSL5050SA20 PSL5050SA30 PSL5050SA60

RAL 9010 PSL5050LBL20 PSL5050LBL30 PSL5050LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL5050LNO20 PSL5050LNO30 PSL5050LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL5050LGRG20 PSL5050LGRG30 PSL5050LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL5050LNOG20 PSL5050LNOG30 PSL5050LNOG60

EQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

60 X 60 X 1.5MM

12 bars
8 bars
4 bars

Raw BRPSL6060-20 BRPSL6060-30 BRPSL6060-60
Anodised Silver PSL6060SA20 PSL6060SA30 PSL6060SA60

RAL 9010 PSL6060LBL20 PSL6060LBL30 PSL6060LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL6060LNO20 PSL6060LNO30 PSL6060LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL6060LGRG20 PSL6060LGRG30 PSL6060LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL6060LNOG20 PSL6060LNOG30 PSL6060LNOG60

UNEQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

20 X 10 X 1.3MM

30 bars
20 bars
10 bars

Raw BRPSL2010-20 BRPSL2010-30 BRPSL2010-60
Anodised Silver PSL2010SA20 PSL2010SA30 PSL2010SA60

RAL 9010 PSL2010LBL20 PSL2010LBL30 PSL2010LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL2010LNO20 PSL2010LNO30 PSL2010LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL2010LGRG20 PSL2010LGRG30 PSL2010LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL2010LNOG20 PSL2010LNOG30 PSL2010LNOG60

UNEQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

30 X 15 X 1.3MM

30 bars
20 bars
10 bars

Raw BRPSL3015-20 BRPSL3015-30 BRPSL3015-60
Anodised Silver PSL3015SA20 PSL3015SA30 PSL3015SA60

RAL 9010 PSL3015LBL20 PSL3015LBL30 PSL3015LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL3015LNO20 PSL3015LNO30 PSL3015LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL3015LGRG20 PSL3015LGRG30 PSL3015LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL3015LNOG20 PSL3015LNOG30 PSL3015LNOG60

UNEQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

40 X 20 X 1.3MM

24 bars
16 bars
8 bars

Raw BRPSL4020-20 BRPSL4020-30 BRPSL4020-60
Anodised Silver PSL4020SA20 PSL4020SA30 PSL4020SA60

RAL 9010 PSL4020LBL20 PSL4020LBL30 PSL4020LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL4020LNO20 PSL4020LNO30 PSL4020LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL4020LGRG20 PSL4020LGRG30 PSL4020LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL4020LNOG20 PSL4020LNOG30 PSL4020LNOG60

UNEQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

50 X 25 X 1.5MM

18 bars
12 bars
6 bars

Raw BRPSL5025-20 BRPSL5025-30 BRPSL5025-60
Anodised Silver PSL5025SA20 PSL5025SA30 PSL5025SA60

RAL 9010 PSL5025LBL20 PSL5025LBL30 PSL5025LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL5025LNO20 PSL5025LNO30 PSL5025LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL5025LGRG20 PSL5025LGRG30 PSL5025LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL5025LNOG20 PSL5025LNOG30 PSL5025LNOG60

UNEQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

60 X 40 X 1.5MM

12 bars
8 bars
4 bars

Raw BRPSL6040-20 BRPSL6040-30 BRPSL6040-60
Anodised Silver PSL6040SA20 PSL6040SA30 PSL6040SA60

RAL 9010 PSL6040LBL20 PSL6040LBL30 PSL6040LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL6040LNO20 PSL6040LNO30 PSL6040LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL6040LGRG20 PSL6040LGRG30 PSL6040LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL6040LNOG20 PSL6040LNOG30 PSL6040LNOG60
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PROFILES
Packaging 
2000mm
3000mm
6000mm

Finish
Item Code 
2000mm

Item Code 
3000 mm

Item Code 
6000 mm

EQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE 

20 X 20 X 1.3 MM

30 bars 
20bars 
10 bars

Raw BRPSL2020-20 BRPSL2020-30 BRPSL2020-60
Anodised Silver PSL2020SA20 PSL2020SA30 PSL2020SA60

RAL 9010 PSL2020LBL20 PSL2020LBL30 PSL2020LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL2020LNO20 PSL2020LNO30 PSL2020LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL2020LGRG20 PSL2020LGRG30 PSL2020LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL2020LNOG20 PSL2020LNOG30 PSL2020LNOG60

EQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

25 X 25 X 1.3MM

30 bars
20 bars
10 bars

Raw BRPSL2525-20 BRPSL2525-30 BRPSL2525-60
Anodised Silver PSL2525SA20 PSL2525SA30 PSL2525SA60

RAL 9010 PSL2525LBL20 PSL2525LBL30 PSL2525LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL2525LNO20 PSL2525LNO30 PSL2525LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL2525LGRG20 PSL2525LGRG30 PSL2525LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL2525LNOG20 PSL2525LNOG30 PSL2525LNOG60

EQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

30 X 30 X 1.3MM

24 bars
16 bars
8 bars

Raw BRPSL3030-20 BRPSL3030-30 BRPSL3030-60
Anodised Silver PSL3030SA20 PSL3030SA30 PSL3030SA60

RAL 9010 PSL3030LBL20 PSL3030LBL30 PSL3030LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL3030LNO20 PSL3030LNO30 PSL3030LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL3030LGRG20 PSL3030LGRG30 PSL3030LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL3030LNOG20 PSL3030LNOG30 PSL3030LNOG60

EQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

40 X 40 X 1.3MM

18 bars
12 bars
6 bars

Raw BRPSL4040-20 BRPSL4040-30 BRPSL4040-60
Anodised Silver PSL4040SA20 PSL4040SA30 PSL4040SA60

RAL 9010 PSL4040LBL20 PSL4040LBL30 PSL4040LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL4040LNO20 PSL4040LNO30 PSL4040LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL4040LGRG20 PSL4040LGRG30 PSL4040LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL4040LNOG20 PSL4040LNOG30 PSL4040LNOG60

EQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

50 X 50 X 1.5MM

12 bars
8 bars
4 bars

Raw BRPSL5050-20 BRPSL5050-30 BRPSL5050-60
Anodised Silver PSL5050SA20 PSL5050SA30 PSL5050SA60

RAL 9010 PSL5050LBL20 PSL5050LBL30 PSL5050LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL5050LNO20 PSL5050LNO30 PSL5050LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL5050LGRG20 PSL5050LGRG30 PSL5050LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL5050LNOG20 PSL5050LNOG30 PSL5050LNOG60

EQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

60 X 60 X 1.5MM

12 bars
8 bars
4 bars

Raw BRPSL6060-20 BRPSL6060-30 BRPSL6060-60
Anodised Silver PSL6060SA20 PSL6060SA30 PSL6060SA60

RAL 9010 PSL6060LBL20 PSL6060LBL30 PSL6060LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL6060LNO20 PSL6060LNO30 PSL6060LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL6060LGRG20 PSL6060LGRG30 PSL6060LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL6060LNOG20 PSL6060LNOG30 PSL6060LNOG60

UNEQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

20 X 10 X 1.3MM

30 bars
20 bars
10 bars

Raw BRPSL2010-20 BRPSL2010-30 BRPSL2010-60
Anodised Silver PSL2010SA20 PSL2010SA30 PSL2010SA60

RAL 9010 PSL2010LBL20 PSL2010LBL30 PSL2010LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL2010LNO20 PSL2010LNO30 PSL2010LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL2010LGRG20 PSL2010LGRG30 PSL2010LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL2010LNOG20 PSL2010LNOG30 PSL2010LNOG60

UNEQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

30 X 15 X 1.3MM

30 bars
20 bars
10 bars

Raw BRPSL3015-20 BRPSL3015-30 BRPSL3015-60
Anodised Silver PSL3015SA20 PSL3015SA30 PSL3015SA60

RAL 9010 PSL3015LBL20 PSL3015LBL30 PSL3015LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL3015LNO20 PSL3015LNO30 PSL3015LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL3015LGRG20 PSL3015LGRG30 PSL3015LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL3015LNOG20 PSL3015LNOG30 PSL3015LNOG60

UNEQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

40 X 20 X 1.3MM

24 bars
16 bars
8 bars

Raw BRPSL4020-20 BRPSL4020-30 BRPSL4020-60
Anodised Silver PSL4020SA20 PSL4020SA30 PSL4020SA60

RAL 9010 PSL4020LBL20 PSL4020LBL30 PSL4020LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL4020LNO20 PSL4020LNO30 PSL4020LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL4020LGRG20 PSL4020LGRG30 PSL4020LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL4020LNOG20 PSL4020LNOG30 PSL4020LNOG60

UNEQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

50 X 25 X 1.5MM

18 bars
12 bars
6 bars

Raw BRPSL5025-20 BRPSL5025-30 BRPSL5025-60
Anodised Silver PSL5025SA20 PSL5025SA30 PSL5025SA60

RAL 9010 PSL5025LBL20 PSL5025LBL30 PSL5025LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL5025LNO20 PSL5025LNO30 PSL5025LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL5025LGRG20 PSL5025LGRG30 PSL5025LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL5025LNOG20 PSL5025LNOG30 PSL5025LNOG60

UNEQUAL CORNER 
BRACKET  PROFILE

60 X 40 X 1.5MM

12 bars
8 bars
4 bars

Raw BRPSL6040-20 BRPSL6040-30 BRPSL6040-60
Anodised Silver PSL6040SA20 PSL6040SA30 PSL6040SA60

RAL 9010 PSL6040LBL20 PSL6040LBL30 PSL6040LBL60
RAL 9005 PSL6040LNO20 PSL6040LNO30 PSL6040LNO60
RAL 7016 PSL6040LGRG20 PSL6040LGRG30 PSL6040LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSL6040LNOG20 PSL6040LNOG30 PSL6040LNOG60

         

PROFILES
Packaging
2000mm
3000mm
6000mm

Finish
Item Code 
2000mm

Item Code 
3000 mm

Item Code 
6000 mm

T PROFILE
30 bars
20 bars
10 bars

Raw BRPSTE2525-20 BRPSTE2525-30 BRPSTE2525-60
Anodised Silver PSTE2525SA20 PSTE2525SA30 PSTE2525SA60

RAL 9010 PSTE2525LBL20 PSTE2525LBL30 PSTE2525LBL60
RAL 9005 PSTE2525LNO20 PSTE2525LNO30 PSTE2525LNO60
RAL 7016 PSTE2525LGRG20 PSTE2525LGRG30 PSTE2525LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSTE2525LNOG20 PSTE2525LNOG30 PSTE2525LNOG60

U PROFILE
24 bars
16 bars
8 bars

Raw BRPSU2020-20 BRPSU2020-30 BRPSU2020-60
Anodised Silver PSU2020SA20 PSU2020SA30 PSU2020SA60

RAL 9010 PSU2020LBL20 PSU2020LBL30 PSU2020LBL60
RAL 9005 PSU2020LNO20 PSU2020LNO30 PSU2020LNO60
RAL 7016 PSU2020LGRG20 PSU2020LGRG30 PSU2020LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSU2020LNOG20 PSU2020LNOG30 PSU2020LNOG60

FLAT PROFILE 
30 X 4MM

30 bars
20 bars
10 bars

Raw BRPPLAT30X4-20 BRPPLAT30X4-30 BRPPLAT30X4-60
Anodised Silver PPLAT30SA20 PPLAT30SA30 PPLAT30SA60

RAL 9010 PPLAT30LBL20 PPLAT30LBL30 PPLAT30LBL60
RAL 9005 PPLAT30LNO20 PPLAT30LNO30 PPLAT30LNO60
RAL 7016 PPLAT30LGRG20 PPLAT30LGRG30 PPLAT30LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PPLAT30LNOG20 PPLAT30LNOG30 PPLAT30LNOG60

FLAT PROFILE 
40 X 4MM

30 bars
20 bars
10 bars

Raw BRPPLAT40X4-20 BRPPLAT40X4-30 BRPPLAT40X4-60
Anodised Silver PPLAT40SA20 PPLAT40SA30 PPLAT40SA60

RAL 9010 PPLAT40LBL20 PPLAT40LBL30 PPLAT40LBL60
RAL 9005 PPLAT40LNO20 PPLAT40LNO30 PPLAT40LNO60
RAL 7016 PPLAT40LGRG20 PPLAT40LGRG30 PPLAT40LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PPLAT40LNOG20 PPLAT40LNOG30 PPLAT40LNOG60

TUBE PROFILE 
Ø20

24 bars
16 bars
8 bars

Raw BRPST20-20 BRPST20-30 BRPST20-60
Anodised Silver PST20SA20 PST20SA30 PST20SA60

RAL 9010 PST20LBL20 PST20LBL30 PST20LBL60
RAL 9005 PST20LNO20 PST20LNO30 PST20LNO60
RAL 7016 PST20LGRG20 PST20LGRG30 PST20LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PST20LNOG20 PST20LNOG30 PST20LNOG60

TUBE PROFILE 
Ø30

18 bars
12 bars
6 bars

Raw BRPST30-20 BRPST30-30 BRPST30-60
Anodised Silver PST30SA20 PST30SA30 PST30SA60

RAL 9010 PST30LBL20 PST30LBL30 PST30LBL60
RAL 9005 PST30LNO20 PST30LNO30 PST30LNO60
RAL 7016 PST30LGRG20 PST30LGRG30 PST30LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PST30LNOG20 PST30LNOG30 PST30LNOG60

TUBE PROFILE 
Ø40

12 bars
8 bars
4 bars

Raw BRPST40-20 BRPST40-30 BRPST40-60
Anodised Silver PST40SA20 PST40SA30 PST40SA60

RAL 9010 PST40LBL20 PST40LBL30 PST40LBL60
RAL 9005 PST40LNO20 PST40LNO30 PST40LNO60
RAL 7016 PST40LGRG20 PST40LGRG30 PST40LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PST40LNOG20 PST40LNOG30 PST40LNOG60

SQUARE PROFILE 
16 X 16 X 1.3MM

24 bars
16 bars
8 bars

Raw BRPSC1616-20 BRPSC1616-30 BRPSC1616-60
Anodised Silver PSC1616SA20 PSC1616SA30 PSC1616SA60

RAL 9010 PSC1616LBL20 PSC1616LBL30 PSC1616LBL60
RAL 9005 PSC1616LNO20 PSC1616LNO30 PSC1616LNO60
RAL 7016 PSC1616LGRG20 PSC1616LGRG30 PSC1616LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSC1616LNOG20 PSC1616LNOG30 PSC1616LNOG60

SQUARE PROFILE 
20 X 20 X 1.3MM

18 bars
12 bars
6 bars

Raw BRPSC2020-20 BRPSC2020-30 BRPSC2020-60
Anodised Silver PSC2020SA20 PSC2020SA30 PSC2020SA60

RAL 9010 PSC2020LBL20 PSC2020LBL30 PSC2020LBL60
RAL 9005 PSC2020LNO20 PSC2020LNO30 PSC2020LNO60
RAL 7016 PSC2020LGRG20 PSC2020LGRG30 PSC2020LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSC2020LNOG20 PSC2020LNOG30 PSC2020LNOG60

SQUARE PROFILE 
30 X 30 X 1.3MM

12 bars
8 bars
4 bars

Raw BRPSC3030-20 BRPSC3030-30 BRPSC3030-60
Anodised Silver PSC3030SA20 PSC3030SA30 PSC3030SA60

RAL 9010 PSC3030LBL20 PSC3030LBL30 PSC3030LBL60
RAL 9005 PSC3030LNO20 PSC3030LNO30 PSC3030LNO60
RAL 7016 PSC3030LGRG20 PSC3030LGRG30 PSC3030LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSC3030LNOG20 PSC3030LNOG30 PSC3030LNOG60

SQUARE PROFILE 
40 X 40 X 1.3MM

9 bars
6 bars
3 bars

Raw BRPSC4040-20 BRPSC4040-30 BRPSC4040-60
Anodised Silver PSC4040SA20 PSC4040SA30 PSC4040SA60

RAL 9010 PSC4040LBL20 PSC4040LBL30 PSC4040LBL60
RAL 9005 PSC4040LNO20 PSC4040LNO30 PSC4040LNO60
RAL 7016 PSC4040LGRG20 PSC4040LGRG30 PSC4040LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSC4040LNOG20 PSC4040LNOG30 PSC4040LNOG60

RECTANGULAR 
PROFILE 

20 X 10 X 1.2MM

30 bars
20 bars
10 bars

Raw BRPSR2010-20 BRPSR2010-30 BRPSR2010-60
Anodised Silver PSR2010SA20 PSR2010SA30 PSR2010SA60

RAL 9010 PSR2010LBL20 PSR2010LBL30 PSR2010LBL60
RAL 9005 PSR2010LNO20 PSR2010LNO30 PSR2010LNO60
RAL 7016 PSR2010LGRG20 PSR2010LGRG30 PSR2010LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSR2010LNOG20 PSR2010LNOG30 PSR2010LNOG60

RECTANGULAR 
PROFILE 30 X 15 X 

1.3MM

18 bars
12 bars
6 bars

Raw BRPSR3015-20 BRPSR3015-30 BRPSR3015-60
Anodised Silver PSR3015SA20 PSR3015SA30 PSR3015SA60

RAL 9010 PSR3015LBL20 PSR3015LBL30 PSR3015LBL60
RAL 9005 PSR3015LNO20 PSR3015LNO30 PSR3015LNO60
RAL 7016 PSR3015LGRG20 PSR3015LGRG30 PSR3015LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSR3015LNOG20 PSR3015LNOG30 PSR3015LNOG60

RECTANGULAR 
PROFILE 

40 X 20 X 1.3MM

12 bars
8 bars
4 bars

Raw BRPSR4020-20 BRPSR4020-30 BRPSR4020-60
Anodised Silver PSR4020SA20 PSR4020SA30 PSR4020SA60

RAL 9010 PSR4020LBL20 PSR4020LBL30 PSR4020LBL60
RAL 9005 PSR4020LNO20 PSR4020LNO30 PSR4020LNO60
RAL 7016 PSR4020LGRG20 PSR4020LGRG30 PSR4020LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSR4020LNOG20 PSR4020LNOG30 PSR4020LNOG60

RECTANGULAR 
PROFILE 

60 X 10 X 1.3MM

12bars
8 bars
4 bars

Raw BRPSR6010-20 BRPSR6010-30 BRPSR6010-60
Anodised Silver PSR6010SA20 PSR6010SA30 PSR6010SA60

RAL 9010 PSR6010LBL20 PSR6010LBL30 PSR6010LBL60
RAL 9005 PSR6010LNO20 PSR6010LNO30 PSR6010LNO60
RAL 7016 PSR6010LGRG20 PSR6010LGRG30 PSR6010LGRG60

RAL 9005 textured PSR6010LNOG20 PSR6010LNOG30 PSR6010LNOG60
         



KITS 
READY-TO-ASSEMBLE 

V30 Kit 810mm
•	 2 frame profiles, 1250 mm
•	 2 glazing bead profiles for frame, 1250 mm
•	 2 frame profiles, 750 mm
•	 2 glazing bead profiles for frame, 750 mm
•	 1 glazing bead profile for crosspiece, 1190 mm
•	 1 crosspiece profile, 1190 mm
•	 1 bubble gasket, 7 m
•	 1 flat gasket, 7 m
•	 8 brackets
•	 20 clips
•	 6 shims, 20 x 5 mm
•	 1 Allen key

V30 Kit 1200mm
•	 2 frame profiles, 1250 mm
•	 2 glazing bead profiles for frame, 1250 mm
•	 2 frame profiles, 1140 mm
•	 2 glazing bead profiles for frame, 1140 mm
•	 2 glazing bead profiles for crosspiece, 1190 mm
•	 2 crosspiece profiles, 1190 mm
•	 1 bubble gasket, 10 m
•	 1 flat gasket, 10 m
•	 12 brackets
•	 30 clips
•	 8 shims, 20 x 5 mm
•	 1 Allen key

Kit V30 1590mm
•	 2 frame profiles, 1250 mm
•	 2 glazing bead profiles for frame, 1250 mm
•	 2 frame profiles, 1530 mm
•	 2 glazing bead profiles for frame, 1530 mm
•	 3 glazing bead profiles for crosspiece, 1190 mm
•	 3 crosspiece profiles, 1190 mm
•	 1 bubble gasket, 13 m
•	 1 flat gasket, 13 m
•	 16 brackets
•	 40 clips
•	 10 shims, 20 x 5 mm
•	 1 Allen key

KITV30LBLG810 
KITV30LNOG810

RAL 9003* 

RAL 9005**

KITV30LBLG1200 
KITV30LNOG1200

KITV30LBLG1590 
KITV30LNOG1590

Multi-Ral

RAL 9003* 

RAL 9005**

Multi-Ral

RAL 9003* 

RAL 9005**

Multi-Ral

Kit V30 1980mm
•	 2 frame profiles, 1250 mm
•	 2 glazing bead profiles for frame, 1250 mm
•	 2 frame profiles, 1920 mm
•	 2 glazing bead profiles for frame, 1920 mm
•	 4 glazing bead profiles for crosspiece, 1190 mm
•	 4 crosspiece profiles, 1190 mm
•	 1 bubble gasket, 17 m
•	 1 flat gasket, 17 m
•	 20 brackets
•	 45 clips
•	 12 shims, 20 x 5 mm
•	 1 Allen key

KITV30LBLG1980 
KITV30LNOG1980

RAL 9003* 

RAL 9005**

Multi-Ral

V30 INTERIOR GLASS PARTITION KITS

Other kit configurations available on request
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Swing door kit with frame

•	 2 frame profiles 26 mm x 2241 mm
•	 1 frame profile 26 mm x 940 mm
•	 2 glazing bead profiles for frame 26 mm x 2241 

mm
•	 1 glazing bead profile for frame 26 mm x 912 mm
•	 1 machined swing door profile 66 mm x 2200 mm
•	 1 swing door profile 40 mm x 2200 mm
•	 2 top and bottom crosspieces 40 mm x 824 mm
•	 1 intermediate crosspiece 37 mm x 826 mm
•	 2 glazing profiles 6/8 mm x 2130 mm
•	 2 glazing profiles 6/8 mm x 824 mm
•	 2 glazing profiles 6/8 mm x 826 mm

•	 2 assembly covers 66 mm
•	 2 assembly covers 40 mm
•	 4 complete hinge kits
•	 10 screws 4.8 x 50 mm AF
•	 1 handle with lock
•	 1 cylinder
•	 2 finishing plates (23 mm) x 2241 mm
•	 2 finishing plates (23 mm) x 2200 mm
•	 1 finishing plate (23 mm) x 940 mm
•	 2 strike plates
•	 1 bubble seal – 5.50 m
•	 1 bag of 20 clips

KITPORTE30LBLG
KITPORTE30LNOG

V70 integrated swing door kit

•	 1 machined swing door profile 66 mm x 2200 mm
•	 1 swing door profile 40 mm x 2200 mm
•	 2 top and bottom crosspieces 40 mm x 824 mm
•	 1 intermediate crosspiece 37 mm x 826 mm
•	 2 glazing profiles 6/8 mm x 2130 mm
•	 2 glazing profiles 6/8 mm x 824 mm
•	 2 glazing profiles 6/8 mm x 826 mm
•	 2 assembly covers 66
•	 2 assembly covers 40
•	 4 complete hinge kits
•	 10 screws 4.8 x 50 mm AF

•	 1 handle with lock
•	 1 cylinder
•	 2 V70 swing door glazing beads – 2215 mm
•	 1 V70 swing door glazing bead – 912 mm
•	 2 strike plates
•	 1 bubble seal – 5.50 m
•	 1 bag of 20 clips

KITPORTE20LBLG
KITPORTE20LNOG

RAL 9003*  

RAL 9005**

RAL 9003* 

RAL 9005**

SWING DOOR KITS

WARDROBE KITS

KIT100SA2
KIT100LBL2
2 doors (2550x2550 mm)
•	 1 top rail bar 82 mm x 2550 mm
•	 1 bottom rail bar 55 mm x 2550 mm
•	 1 bottom angle bar x 2550 mm
•	 4 P100 handle profiles x 2550 mm
•	 2 accessory kits (2 wheels + 2 top guides)
•	 2 brake strips + 2 coated brake strips

3 doors (2550x2550 mm)
•	 1 top rail bar 82 mm x 2550 mm
•	 1 bottom rail bar 55 mm x 2550 mm
•	 1 bottom angle bar x 2550 mm
•	 6 P100 handle profiles x 2550 mm
•	 3 accessory kits (2 wheels + 2 top guides)
•	 3 brake strips + 3 coated brake strips

2 doors (2550x2550 mm)

•	 1 top rail bar 96 mm x 2550 mm
•	 1 bottom rail bar 65 mm x 2550 mm
•	 1 bottom angle bar x 2550 mm
•	 4 P300-19 handle profiles x 2550 mm
•	 2 accessory kits (2 wheels + 2 top guides)
•	 2 brake strips + 2 coated brake strips
•	 1 brush gasket – 10 m

3 doors (2550x2550 mm)

•	 1 top rail bar 96 mm x 2550 mm
•	 1 bottom rail bar 65 mm x 2550 mm
•	 1 bottom angle bar x 2550 mm
•	 6 P300-19 handle profiles x 2550 mm
•	 3 accessory kits (2 wheels + 2 top guides)
•	 3 brake strips + 3 coated brake strips
•	 1 brush gasket – 15 m

2 doors (2550x2550 mm)
•	 1 top rail bar 96 mm x 2550 mm
•	 1 bottom rail bar 65 mm x 2550 mm
•	 1 bottom angle bar x 2550 mm
•	 4 P710 handle profiles x 2550 mm
•	 2 accessory kits (2 wheels + 2 top guides)
•	 2 brake strips + 2 coated brake strips
•	 1 brush gasket– 10 m

Anodised
 silver

Anodised
 silver

Anodised
 silver

RAL 9003* 

Anodised
 silver

Anodised
 silver

RAL 9003* 

RAL 9003* RAL 9003* 

RAL 9003* 

RAL 9005** RAL 9005**RAL 9005**

KIT100SA3
KIT100LBL3

KIT710SA2
KIT710LBL2
KIT710LNOG2

KIT30019SA2
KIT30019LBL2
KIT30019LNOG2

KIT30019SA3
KIT30019LBL3
KIT30019LNOG3

Other kit configurations available on request *White Lacquered Powder Coating with a fine texture 9003
**Black Lacquered Powder Coating with a fine texture 9005



AIRGO KITS

KITAIRGOLNOG10 KITAIRGOLNOG11 KITAIRGOLNOG12
Shelf base kit
•	 4 square profile bars – 280 mm
•	 4 panel profile bars – 173 mm
•	 4 panel profile bars – 530 mm
•	 8 flat 3-way connectors
•	 24 joining pieces
•	 24 assembly screws
•	 2 cover caps – 10 mm diameter

Horizontal shelf extension kit
•	 2 square profile bars – 280 mm
•	 2 panel profile bars – 173 mm
•	 4 panel profile bars – 530 mm
•	 4 four-way connectors
•	 16 joining pieces
•	 16 assembly screws
•	 1 cover cap – 10 mm diameter

KITAIRGOLNOG20 KITAIRGOLNOG21

Vertical shelf extension kit
•	 4 square profile bars – 280 mm
•	 2 panel profile bars – 173 mm
•	 2 panel profile bars – 530 mm
•	 4 four-way connectors
•	 16 joining pieces
•	 16 assembly screws
•	 2 cover caps – 10 mm diameter

Ladder base kit

•	 12 square profile bars – 273 mm
•	 8 square profile bars – 75 mm
•	 8 flat 3-way connectors
•	 8 2-way connectors
•	 40 joining pieces
•	 40 assembly screws
•	 4 cover caps – 10 mm diameter

Ladder extension kit

•	 6 square profile bars – 273 mm
•	 4 flat 3-way connectors
•	 12 joining pieces
•	 12 assembly screws
•	 2 cover caps – 10 mm diameter

W: 600mm D: 243mm H: 350mm W: 579mm D: 243mm H: 350mmW: 600mm D: 243mm H: 329mm

W: 343mm H: 322mm

RAL 9005** RAL 9005**RAL 9005**

RAL 9005** RAL 9005**

Other kit configurations available on request.

W: 343mm H: 591mm
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LEEFT KITS

Shelf base kit Shelf extension kit
•	 2 Leeft 60 profile bars – 2550 mm
•	 2 finishing plates (23 mm) – 2550 mm
•	 2 angle brackets – 100 × 100 mm
•	 2 fixing hardware kits
•	 2 adjustable feet
•	 4 shelf support kits (each kit includes 2 

supports)

•	 1 Leeft 60 profile bar – 2550 mm
•	 1 finishing plate (23 mm) – 2550 mm
•	 1 angle bracket – 100 × 100 mm
•	 1 set of 2 fixing pieces
•	 1 adjustable foot
•	 4 shelf support kits (each kit includes 2 

supports)

Rod base kit
•	 2 Leeft 60 profile bars – 2550 mm
•	 2 finishing plates (23 mm) – 2550 mm
•	 1 wardrobe rod profile – 1000 mm
•	 2 angle brackets – 100 × 100 mm
•	 2 sets of 2 fixing pieces
•	 2 adjustable feet
•	 1 set of 2 shelf supports
•	 1 set of 2 wardrobe rod profile supports

Rod extension kit
•	 1 Leeft 60 profile bar – 2550 mm
•	 1 finishing plate (23 mm) – 2550 mm
•	 1 wardrobe rod profile – 1000 mm
•	 1 angle bracket – 100 × 100 mm
•	 1 set of 2 fixing pieces
•	 1 adjustable foot
•	 1 set of 2 shelf supports
•	 1 set of 2 wardrobe rod profile supports

2-shelf support kit
•	 1 set of 2 shelf supports

Rod kit
•	 1 wardrobe rod profile – 1000 mm
•	 1 set of 2 wardrobe rod profile supports

RAL 9003* 

RAL 9005**

RAL 
9003* 

RAL
 9005**

RAL 
9003* 

RAL 
9005**

RAL 9003* 

RAL 9005**

KITLEEFT10LBLG 
KITLEEFT10LNOG

KITLEEFT11LBLG 
KITLEEFT11LNOG

KITSELEEFTLBLG 
KITSELEEFTLNOG

KITLEEFT20LBLG 
KITLEEFT20LNOG

KITLEEFT21LBLG 
KITLEEFT21LNOG

KITSELEEFT22LBLG 
KITSELEEFT22LNOG

RAL 
9003* 

RAL
 9005**

RAL 
9003* 

RAL 
9005**

Other kit configurations available on request. *White Lacquered Powder Coating with a fine texture 9003
**Black Lacquered Powder Coating with a fine texture 9005



TEMPLATES Packaging Finish Item Code

DRILLING TEMPLATE – 70 KG SUSPENDED DOOR FOR HANDLES 
P810 (REF. P810), P1000 (REF. P1000), OR P7000 (REF. P7000) 1 unit Steel GABPERP1000&7000

DRILLING TEMPLATE – 70 KG SUSPENDED DOOR FOR TOP AND 
BOTTOM RAIL 75 (REF. THB75) 1 unit Steel GABPERTHB75

DRILLING TEMPLATE – 40 KG SUSPENDED DOOR FOR HANDLES 
P810 (REF. P810), P820 (REF. P820), AND TOP AND BOTTOM 

RAIL 52 (REF. THB52)
1 unit Steel GABPERP40

DRILLING TEMPLATE – HINGED DOOR FOR HANDLE PROFILE (REF. 
PO40 / PO66) + FRAME (REF. PD26) 1 unit Steel GABPERPOUV

DRILLING TEMPLATE – HINGED DOOR FOR INTERMEDIATE RAIL 
28 (REF. TI28) AND 37 (REF. TI37) 1 unit Steel GABPERTI28&37

DRILLING TEMPLATE FOR PIVOT HANDLE (REF. PPIV) + 52 MM 
RAIL (REF. THB52) 1 unit Steel GABPIV12

DRILLING TEMPLATE FOR CADRALU HINGED DOOR (REF. PCA45) 1 unit Steel GABPERPCA45

TOOLS Packaging Finish Item Code

STEP DRILL BIT Ø 5.5 / 10 MM 1 unit Steel FORET

60° HSS CENTRE DRILL BIT Ø 8 × 3 × 50 MM 1 unit Steel FORETAGE8/3

TEMPLATES &  
TOOLS



Utilisez notre
outil de Configuration

89

Discover our Technical Configurator, a simple and intuitive 
configuration tool designed to streamline your quoting and order 
preparation processes. With our configurator, you can easily create 
detailed quotes and preparation forms in just a few clicks.

Our user-friendly interface guides you through each step of the process, 
allowing you to quickly and easily customise project specifications 
based on the provided measurements. No more wasting time juggling 
between different applications and documents — with our configurator, 
everything you need is gathered in one place, helping you work more 
efficiently and focus on what truly matters: your customers’ satisfaction.

THE CONFIGURATOR, 
YOUR TECHNICAL ADVANTAGE

A SHOWROOM TO DISCOVER



> OUR DISTRIBUTION FORMATS

Prices and terms available on request

DISTRIBUTION &
SERVICES

> PACKAGED DELIVERY

> ADJUSTABLE STANDARD

> PER UNIT

> PREMIUM MADE-TO-MEASURE

BULK DELIVERY

AS READY-TO-ASSEMBLE KITS

Optimise your costs and production ,with our 
packaged lots: an economical solution offering 
controlled lead times and the flexibility to 
manufacture more.
> Dispatch within 15 working days

> Use our project configurator to obtain the system 
component list according to your defined configuration 

> Based on the ‘system’ list, packaging rules are applied

> Dispatch within 15 working days 

> Project configuration and preparation form generated 
with our project configurator 

> The preparation form serves as the order list

Order by unit and manage your needs precisely: the 
right quantity for your single-unit production, with 
the flexibility you require. Accurate stock control.

Preconfigured, Ready-to-Assemble Solution

> Dispatch within 7 working days 

> No need for a quote – easy, unit-based ordering using 
predefined product references

> Kits include pre-cut profiles and accessories: a 
complete, ready-to-assemble system

> Choice of colours, finishes, and dimensions depending on 
the product range

> Can be resized during assembly to suit your specific 
product requirements 

> Available across 5 SEED ranges: COZEE sliding wardrobe, 
SYMPHONEE internal partition with base panel, HARMONEE 
swing door, AIRGO and LEEFT modular furniture, and the 
LEEFT dressing system

> Quotation within 48 hours (excluding infill elements) 

> Cutting of profiles to length and packaging of profiles + 
accessories 

> Dispatch within 7 working days 

> Service available across the full SEED product range

Pre-cut Solution and Custom-Made Kits

At SEED, every order is tailored to the project’s requirements and the client’s constraints. We offer a variety of distri-
bution formats:
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> OUR ON-DEMAND SERVICES

            MULTI-RAL POWDER COATING

Because every project is unique, we offer a bespoke multi-RAL colour coating service on demand

Whatever your requirements, we produce your aluminium profiles in the colour of your choice (powder coating), 
from the full range of RAL shades. This custom service allows you to perfectly tailor your finishes to the aesthetic 
and technical demands of your projects. Each request is subject to a specific assessment, with pricing and lead 
times adapted to ensure the best possible response to your needs.

Choose uncompromising customisation and bring your projects to life with the ideal colour. Stand out and make 
a lasting impression with your clients.

            TECHNICAL CO-DEVELOPMENT

At SEED, we put our expertise and Design Office at the service of your projects. Through our co-development 
service, we collaborate closely with you to design technical solutions tailored to your needs

Together, we develop efficient, durable solutions adapted to your challenges, ensuring each project is a technical 
and aesthetic success.



All our product 
videos here

Z.A. des Estuaires,

Avenue de la Pierre Vallée,

50220 POILLEY - FRANCE

+33 (0)2 33 89 02 83

seedgammiste.com

Gr
ap

hi
c 

de
si

gn
 b

y 
PO

PM
AC

HI
NE

 – 
br

oc
hu

re
 a

nd
 il

lu
st

ra
ti

on
s 

ar
e 

no
n-

co
nt

ra
ct

ua
l –

 ©
 S

EE
D 

– N
ov

em
be

r 
 2

02
5 

Ed
it

io
n


